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2024 Rays 31st Coaches Invite - 1/13/2024 to 1/14/2024

Results
 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TWS-GA 12Toscano, Isa C1 30.13

RAYS-GA 12Abernathy, Reagan A2 30.53

TWS-GA 10Sampieri, Harper E3 30.71

RAYS-GA 11Parrish, Mary P4 31.47

TWS-GA 12Zundel, Camryn E5 31.58

RAYS-GA 12Fox, Izzy M6 32.05

TWS-GA 12Masselter, BB or Beata F7 33.25

TWS-GA 11Krokey, Alyssa M8 33.59

RAYS-GA 11Bansal, Avni X9 35.72

TWS-GA 10Hughes-Turner, Chaya K10 35.92

RAYS-GA 11Raguram, Mahathi N*11 36.01

RAYS-GA 11Cato, Cecelia R*11 36.01

TWS-GA 10Harris, Eleanor C13 36.06

TWS-GA 12Thakur, Eyla S14 36.55

RAYS-GA 11Muller, Hannah15 39.53

TWS-GA  7Hutchins, Celina S16 40.73

TWS-GA 10Curran, Lizzy A17 41.17

TWS-GA  9Bishop, Hadley C18 42.53

TWS-GA  8Moore, Charlotte M19 43.96

TWS-GA 11Carre, Leila J20 47.77

TWS-GA  8Masselter, Ruby E21 54.99

TWS-GA  8Rolle, Charlie G22 55.97

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TWS-GA 12Toscano, Isa C1 1:04.61

31.34 33.27

RAYS-GA 12Erickson, Noelle J2 1:04.99

31.31 33.68

RAYS-GA 12Toups, Lilly Kate K3 1:06.44

31.96 34.48

TWS-GA 12Zundel, Camryn E4 1:10.41

33.05 37.36

RAYS-GA 12Abernathy, Reagan A5 1:10.43

32.67 37.76

RAYS-GA 12Marek, Olivia M6 1:10.99

32.99 38.00

RAYS-GA 11Parrish, Mary P7 1:11.37

34.93 36.44

RAYS-GA 12Grist, Evie K8 1:12.27

33.53 38.74

RAYS-GA 11Dechert, Emmalin E9 1:12.45

35.03 37.42

RAYS-GA 11Jones, Emery C10 1:12.67

35.06 37.61

TWS-GA 11Krokey, Alyssa M*11 1:13.06

34.28 38.78

TWS-GA 12Masselter, BB or Beata F*11 1:13.06

35.41 37.65

RAYS-GA 12Fox, Izzy M13 1:13.48

34.06 39.42

RAYS-GA 12Hames, Haven C14 1:15.01

36.87 38.14

TWS-GA 10James, McKenzie R15 1:15.39

35.07 40.32

RAYS-GA 11Bansal, Avni X16 1:19.50

39.06 40.44

RAYS-GA 10St. Jean, Gabby C17 1:20.41

36.86 43.55

RAYS-GA 12Branch, Hadley E18 1:20.78

38.12 42.66

TWS-GA 10Hughes-Turner, Chaya K19 1:22.52

38.22 44.30

RAYS-GA 10Carusone, Brooke E20 1:22.78

38.10 44.68

RAYS-GA 11Raguram, Mahathi N21 1:24.07

39.35 44.72

TWS-GA 10Harris, Eleanor C22 1:25.06

39.85 45.21

RAYS-GA 11Fowler, Kaelyn R23 1:27.58

39.44 48.14

TWS-GA 12Thakur, Eyla S24 1:29.56

43.35 46.21

RAYS-GA 11Muller, Hannah25 1:32.71

1:32.71

TWS-GA 10Curran, Lizzy A26 1:32.98

43.26 49.72

TWS-GA  9Bishop, Hadley C27 1:33.45

44.39 49.06

TWS-GA  7Hutchins, Celina S28 1:34.05

46.45 47.60

TWS-GA  9Quathamer, Hayden G29 1:35.67

42.28 53.39

RAYS-GA 11Gumidyala, Leela30 1:35.83

42.07 53.76

TWS-GA  7Magouyrk, Abigail A31 1:37.93

45.81 52.12

TWS-GA  8Moore, Charlotte M32 1:46.33

44.73 1:01.60

TWS-GA 11Carre, Leila J33 1:49.39

TWS-GA  7Shaffo, Harper R34 1:57.23

52.36 1:04.87

TWS-GA  8Rolle, Charlie G35 1:59.87

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-GA 12Windham, Sophie L1 2:17.25

31.49 36.15 34.4135.20

TWS-GA 12Toscano, Isa C2 2:22.66

34.33 36.59 35.7336.01

TWS-GA 11Krokey, Alyssa M3 2:40.98

35.90 40.86 41.3942.83

RAYS-GA 12Abernathy, Reagan A4 2:43.67

34.86 42.79 41.3544.67

TWS-GA 12Masselter, BB or Beata F5 2:48.32

37.12 43.06 43.1744.97

TWS-GA 10James, McKenzie R6 2:51.50

38.78 44.12 43.5345.07

RAYS-GA 12Hames, Haven C7 2:56.73

40.35 45.46 42.2648.66

RAYS-GA 11Bansal, Avni X8 2:59.55

39.72 47.79 44.5147.53

TWS-GA 10Hughes-Turner, Chaya K9 2:59.76

39.98 45.90 45.0548.83

TWS-GA 10Harris, Eleanor C10 3:02.62

40.40 46.54 45.5250.16

TWS-GA 10Curran, Lizzy A11 3:10.55

44.76 49.11 46.6949.99

TWS-GA 12Thakur, Eyla S12 3:20.99

44.46 51.31 50.6954.53

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TWS-GA 12Toscano, Isa C1 34.53

RAYS-GA 12Abernathy, Reagan A2 34.62

RAYS-GA 12Derado, Tana M3 35.58

RAYS-GA 11Parrish, Mary P4 37.99

RAYS-GA 11Dechert, Emmalin E5 39.63

TWS-GA 11Krokey, Alyssa M6 39.71

TWS-GA 10James, McKenzie R7 39.85

RAYS-GA 11Gumidyala, Leela8 42.56

TWS-GA 12Masselter, BB or Beata F9 43.04

RAYS-GA 10St. Jean, Gabby C10 43.60

RAYS-GA 11Fowler, Kaelyn R11 44.14

RAYS-GA 10Carusone, Brooke E12 44.83

TWS-GA 10Curran, Lizzy A13 46.71

TWS-GA 10Hughes-Turner, Chaya K14 47.09

TWS-GA  8Moore, Charlotte M15 49.56

RAYS-GA 11Muller, Hannah16 49.57

TWS-GA  9Bishop, Hadley C17 49.63

TWS-GA  9Quathamer, Hayden G18 51.73

TWS-GA  7Magouyrk, Abigail A19 52.12

TWS-GA  7Hutchins, Celina S20 53.01

TWS-GA 12Thakur, Eyla S21 53.68

TWS-GA  8Rolle, Charlie G22 59.19

TWS-GA  7Shaffo, Harper R23 1:00.04

TWS-GA 11Carre, Leila J24 1:00.53

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TWS-GA 12Toscano, Isa C1 1:11.73

35.47 36.26

TWS-GA 10Magouyrk, Hannah C2 1:13.52

36.35 37.17

TWS-GA 10Sampieri, Harper E3 1:16.54

36.53 40.01

TWS-GA 10James, McKenzie R4 1:25.69

41.36 44.33

RAYS-GA 12Fox, Izzy M5 1:28.57

43.38 45.19

RAYS-GA 12Hames, Haven C6 1:28.94

43.56 45.38

TWS-GA 12Masselter, BB or Beata F7 1:32.68

45.51 47.17

RAYS-GA 11Bansal, Avni X8 1:33.10

45.38 47.72

TWS-GA 10Harris, Eleanor C9 1:39.01

46.97 52.04

RAYS-GA 11Raguram, Mahathi N10 1:43.62

50.24 53.38
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2024 Rays 31st Coaches Invite - 1/13/2024 to 1/14/2024

Results
(Girls 12&U 100 Yard Back)

TWS-GA  8Moore, Charlotte M11 1:46.96

51.90 55.06

TWS-GA  9Bishop, Hadley C12 1:48.49

52.92 55.57

RAYS-GA 11Muller, Hannah13 1:49.10

52.10 57.00

TWS-GA 12Thakur, Eyla S14 2:00.18

57.07 1:03.11

TWS-GA 11Carre, Leila J15 2:11.26

1:02.76 1:08.50

TWS-GA  8Masselter, Ruby E16 2:19.41

1:03.10 1:16.31

TWS-GA  7Hutchins, Celina S--- DQ

54.90 1:00.63

TWS-GA  8Rolle, Charlie G--- DQ

1:06.73 1:12.40

TWS-GA 10Curran, Lizzy A--- DQ

48.01 53.24

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-GA 12Windham, Sophie L1 36.91

TWS-GA 12Zundel, Camryn E2 39.92

TWS-GA 10Magouyrk, Hannah C3 40.29

RAYS-GA 11Parrish, Mary P4 42.83

TWS-GA 10James, McKenzie R5 43.11

TWS-GA 10Sampieri, Harper E6 43.93

RAYS-GA 12Fox, Izzy M7 44.48

TWS-GA 10Harris, Eleanor C8 45.83

RAYS-GA 11Cato, Cecelia R9 46.82

RAYS-GA 12Abernathy, Reagan A10 46.85

RAYS-GA 12Hames, Haven C11 47.30

RAYS-GA 11Raguram, Mahathi N12 49.17

TWS-GA 12Masselter, BB or Beata F13 50.32

TWS-GA 10Hughes-Turner, Chaya K14 51.72

TWS-GA  8Moore, Charlotte M15 59.73

TWS-GA  7Hutchins, Celina S16 1:02.80

TWS-GA 12Thakur, Eyla S17 1:04.57

TWS-GA  9Bishop, Hadley C18 1:17.49

TWS-GA 11Carre, Leila J--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-GA 12Toups, Lilly Kate K1 1:19.28

36.79 42.49

RAYS-GA 12Erickson, Noelle J2 1:21.50

39.27 42.23

RAYS-GA 12Grist, Evie K3 1:25.85

39.11 46.74

TWS-GA 12Zundel, Camryn E4 1:27.44

41.07 46.37

RAYS-GA 12Branch, Hadley E5 1:29.22

42.10 47.12

TWS-GA 10Magouyrk, Hannah C6 1:30.47

43.26 47.21

TWS-GA 10Sampieri, Harper E7 1:35.95

44.10 51.85

RAYS-GA 12Fox, Izzy M8 1:37.45

44.82 52.63

TWS-GA 10Harris, Eleanor C9 1:37.97

46.14 51.83

RAYS-GA 11Fowler, Kaelyn R10 1:38.00

43.61 54.39

TWS-GA 11Krokey, Alyssa M11 1:38.23

47.11 51.12

RAYS-GA 12Marek, Olivia M12 1:39.12

43.63 55.49

RAYS-GA 11Cato, Cecelia R13 1:42.00

48.03 53.97

RAYS-GA 11Jones, Emery C14 1:42.51

46.93 55.58

RAYS-GA 10Gabay, Charlotte E15 1:44.25

49.19 55.06

TWS-GA  9Quathamer, Hayden G16 2:06.93

58.26 1:08.67

TWS-GA  8Moore, Charlotte M17 2:11.61

1:03.53 1:08.08

TWS-GA  7Magouyrk, Abigail A18 2:19.16

1:04.92 1:14.24

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-GA 12Windham, Sophie L1 30.37

TWS-GA 10Magouyrk, Hannah C2 31.96

TWS-GA 10Sampieri, Harper E3 32.70

RAYS-GA 12Derado, Tana M4 32.92

RAYS-GA 12Toups, Lilly Kate K5 33.47

RAYS-GA 12Erickson, Noelle J6 34.47

RAYS-GA 11Dechert, Emmalin E7 36.05

RAYS-GA 12Abernathy, Reagan A8 36.56

RAYS-GA 11Parrish, Mary P9 37.19

RAYS-GA 11Jones, Emery C10 40.53

TWS-GA 10James, McKenzie R11 40.73

TWS-GA 12Masselter, BB or Beata F12 41.11

RAYS-GA 12Hames, Haven C13 41.69

RAYS-GA 11Bansal, Avni X14 42.15

RAYS-GA 10Carusone, Brooke E*15 44.50

RAYS-GA 10Gabay, Charlotte E*15 44.50

TWS-GA 10Curran, Lizzy A17 46.30

RAYS-GA 11Cato, Cecelia R18 46.76

TWS-GA 10Hughes-Turner, Chaya K19 49.33

RAYS-GA 11Raguram, Mahathi N20 49.36

RAYS-GA 11Gumidyala, Leela21 50.91

RAYS-GA 11Muller, Hannah22 51.16

RAYS-GA 10St. Jean, Gabby C23 52.35

TWS-GA 12Thakur, Eyla S24 53.18

TWS-GA  9Quathamer, Hayden G25 53.62

TWS-GA 10Harris, Eleanor C26 54.03

TWS-GA  7Magouyrk, Abigail A27 59.57

TWS-GA  7Hutchins, Celina S28 1:00.56

TWS-GA 11Carre, Leila J--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TWS-GA 10Magouyrk, Hannah C1 1:10.40

32.65 37.75

TWS-GA 10Sampieri, Harper E2 1:15.71

33.61 42.10

TWS-GA 12Toscano, Isa C3 1:22.60

37.35 45.25

TWS-GA 10Curran, Lizzy A4 1:44.26

48.32 55.94

TWS-GA 10James, McKenzie R5 1:45.49

47.06 58.43

TWS-GA 10Hughes-Turner, Chaya K--- DQ

47.44 1:01.08

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-GA 12Toups, Lilly Kate K1 1:13.48

33.38 40.10

TWS-GA 10Magouyrk, Hannah C2 1:13.94

33.57 40.37

TWS-GA 10Sampieri, Harper E3 1:18.42

35.44 42.98

RAYS-GA 12Grist, Evie K4 1:22.03

37.02 45.01

TWS-GA 10James, McKenzie R5 1:24.94

39.46 45.48

RAYS-GA 12Marek, Olivia M6 1:27.68

39.69 47.99

TWS-GA 12Masselter, BB or Beata F7 1:29.03

41.60 47.43

RAYS-GA 12Hames, Haven C8 1:30.64

41.93 48.71

RAYS-GA 12Branch, Hadley E9 1:31.03

43.87 47.16

RAYS-GA 10Carusone, Brooke E10 1:33.95

41.35 52.60

RAYS-GA 10Gabay, Charlotte E11 1:34.00

43.36 50.64

TWS-GA 10Harris, Eleanor C12 1:37.94

49.27 48.67

RAYS-GA 10St. Jean, Gabby C13 1:38.69

45.01 53.68

RAYS-GA 11Raguram, Mahathi N14 1:39.01

47.28 51.73

RAYS-GA 11Fowler, Kaelyn R15 1:39.53

46.38 53.15

TWS-GA 10Curran, Lizzy A16 1:40.51

47.66 52.85

RAYS-GA 11Gumidyala, Leela17 1:43.25

47.47 55.78

TWS-GA 10Hughes-Turner, Chaya K18 1:44.34

49.43 54.91

TWS-GA  8Moore, Charlotte M19 1:54.09

51.80 1:02.29

TWS-GA 12Thakur, Eyla S20 1:54.50

54.78 59.72
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2024 Rays 31st Coaches Invite - 1/13/2024 to 1/14/2024

Results
(Girls 12&U 100 Yard IM)

TWS-GA  7Hutchins, Celina S21 1:54.85

54.22 1:00.63

TWS-GA  7Magouyrk, Abigail A22 2:01.56

54.70 1:06.86

TWS-GA  7Shaffo, Harper R23 2:12.02

59.62 1:12.40

TWS-GA  9Bishop, Hadley C--- DQ

56.60 1:08.56

RAYS-GA 12Fox, Izzy M--- DQ

39.13 49.05

TWS-GA 11Carre, Leila J--- DQ

1:02.43 1:04.73

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-GA 12Windham, Sophie L1 2:30.15

31.68 38.14 33.5746.76

TWS-GA 10Magouyrk, Hannah C2 2:40.24

32.90 40.26 38.2148.87

TWS-GA 12Zundel, Camryn E3 2:46.63

34.34 42.18 40.3549.76

RAYS-GA 11Parrish, Mary P4 2:57.39

37.87 45.79 40.5053.23

TWS-GA 11Krokey, Alyssa M5 3:06.19

41.82 46.42 42.1055.85

RAYS-GA 11Cato, Cecelia R6 3:14.99

44.41 50.33 45.7854.47

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TWS-GA 17Klinefelter, Isabella N1 24.09

RAYS-GA 17Jones, Rose C2 24.18

RAYS-GA 17Bradley, Kate A3 24.63

RAYS-GA 14Hodgins, Addison D4 25.19

TWS-GA 14Burton, Reagan C5 25.37

TWS-GA 17Byerly, Allie C6 25.45

RAYS-GA 17Liem, Jeanette7 25.54

UNRAY-GA 16Alston, Maia L8 25.80

RAYS-GA 16Reed, Emma M9 26.26

RAYS-GA 16Brookshire, Anna R*10 26.31

RAYS-GA 14Parajuli, Sapana G*10 26.31

RAYS-GA 16Portis, Macie A12 26.57

RAYS-GA 16Kornegay, Ava E13 26.58

RAYS-GA 17Windham, Mia G14 27.02

TWS-GA 17Wright, Kayla E15 27.11

TWS-GA 16LaVigne, Mia J16 27.16

RAYS-GA 16Martin, Keira M*17 27.24

RAYS-GA 14Gerevics, Aubrey K*17 27.24

RAYS-GA 17Sherrer, Blaire C19 27.29

RAYS-GA 16Folk, Kaylee B20 27.43

RAYS-GA 15Rasco, Elise N21 27.50

RAYS-GA 14Dwyer, Olivia M22 27.85

RAYS-GA 15Zampieri, Bella G23 27.88

TWS-GA 13Motherway, Hunter A24 27.90

RAYS-GA 17Randall, Julia G*25 27.97

TWS-GA 13Goff, Lillie P*25 27.97

RAYS-GA 17Stevens, Arie E*27 27.99

TWS-GA 14Bloom, Audrey E*27 27.99

RAYS-GA 16Kachelhoffer, Annavay L29 28.11

RAYS-GA 14Jones, Joy E30 28.16

TWS-GA 13Drack, Willow A31 28.17

RAYS-GA 14Randall, Mary Kate K32 28.21

RAYS-GA 15Ashburn, Karlie S33 28.22

TWS-GA 13Graham, Hattie R34 28.37

RAYS-GA 14Orcutt-Kesicke, Kennedy P*35 28.38

RAYS-GA 14Moon, Savannah R*35 28.38

RAYS-GA 17Vreeland, Carley E37 28.45

RAYS-GA 15Hames, Ella Rae R38 28.46

TWS-GA 14Kendrick, Palmer K39 28.64

TWS-GA 14Chaney, Tatelyn R40 28.96

RAYS-GA 15Morgan, Charlotte R41 29.06

TWS-GA 16Willis, Paige T42 29.30

TWS-GA 14Rice, Kathleen M43 29.32

RAYS-GA 14McGhehey Becker, Emily G44 29.40

RAYS-GA 14Iannone, Grace A45 29.68

RAYS-GA 16Stevens, Mae B46 30.01

RAYS-GA 14Coulter, Lucy M47 30.08

TWS-GA 16Difani, Addison L48 30.23

RAYS-GA 15Giltner, Lauren M49 30.33

RAYS-GA 14Ham, Mackenzie G*50 30.73

RAYS-GA 13Lunsford, Olivia J*50 30.73

TWS-GA 15Kemmitzer, Sky S52 31.70

TWS-GA 16Martin, Maggie R53 31.81

RAYS-GA 16Hooks, Camryn D54 31.82

RAYS-GA 14Giltner, Audrey E55 32.02

RAYS-GA 13Doscher, Allie R56 32.95

RAYS-GA 18Powell, Emma E57 33.20

TWS-GA 14Kemmitzer, Alexis R*58 33.26

RAYS-GA 13Fawcett, Cortney G*58 33.26

RAYS-GA 14Todorovac, Mia C60 33.40

TWS-GA 13Riley, Alex C61 35.67

RAYS-GA 13Lancaster, Claire E62 38.27

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-GA 17Jones, Rose C1 52.18

25.25 26.93

RAYS-GA 16Hawkins, Reese E2 53.61

26.37 27.24

RAYS-GA 14Hodgins, Addison D*3 53.94

25.80 28.14

RAYS-GA 15Jezerinac, Evelyn R*3 53.94

26.10 27.84

RAYS-GA 17Rice, Addie M5 55.60

26.65 28.95

RAYS-GA 17Erickson, Evangeline A6 56.07

26.81 29.26

TWS-GA 17Wright, Kayla E7 56.64

27.30 29.34

RAYS-GA 14Erickson, Kyrie C8 58.03

27.69 30.34

RAYS-GA 16Brookshire, Anna R9 59.27

28.43 30.84

RAYS-GA 17Sherrer, Blaire C10 59.54

28.39 31.15

RAYS-GA 14Gerevics, Aubrey K11 1:00.85

28.69 32.16

RAYS-GA 14Dwyer, Olivia M12 1:00.93

29.52 31.41

TWS-GA 14Huffstetler, Haley L13 1:01.24

29.09 32.15

TWS-GA 16LaVigne, Mia J14 1:01.77

29.78 31.99

TWS-GA 13Goff, Lillie P15 1:01.79

29.76 32.03

TWS-GA 13Motherway, Hunter A16 1:02.11

29.86 32.25

TWS-GA 14Bloom, Audrey E17 1:02.33

30.05 32.28

RAYS-GA 13Horner, Payton M18 1:02.34

30.00 32.34

RAYS-GA 14Moon, Savannah R19 1:02.44

30.63 31.81

TWS-GA 13Drack, Willow A20 1:02.50

29.85 32.65

RAYS-GA 15Zampieri, Bella G21 1:02.62

29.83 32.79

TWS-GA 13Graham, Hattie R22 1:02.69

30.80 31.89

RAYS-GA 15Ashburn, Karlie S23 1:02.95

30.05 32.90

TWS-GA 14Kendrick, Palmer K24 1:02.96

30.43 32.53

RAYS-GA 16Folk, Kaylee B25 1:02.99

29.76 33.23

TWS-GA 16Willis, Paige T26 1:03.23

30.35 32.88

RAYS-GA 15Hames, Ella Rae R27 1:03.32

30.45 32.87

TWS-GA 14Chaney, Tatelyn R28 1:03.44

30.06 33.38

RAYS-GA 14Vaughn, Katie R29 1:04.84

30.76 34.08

TWS-GA 14Rice, Kathleen M30 1:04.89

30.94 33.95

RAYS-GA 13St. Jean, Claire L31 1:04.98

31.10 33.88

RAYS-GA 16Stahler, Sam G32 1:05.58

31.58 34.00

RAYS-GA 14Kehoe, Emma A33 1:05.76

31.23 34.53

RAYS-GA 13Portis, Ellie G34 1:05.83

31.60 34.23

TWS-GA 16Difani, Addison L35 1:06.48

31.70 34.78

RAYS-GA 14McGhehey Becker, Emily G36 1:06.64

32.09 34.55

RAYS-GA 14Ham, Mackenzie G37 1:08.28

32.24 36.04

TWS-GA 15Kemmitzer, Sky S38 1:08.89

33.36 35.53
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2024 Rays 31st Coaches Invite - 1/13/2024 to 1/14/2024

Results
(Girls 13&O 100 Yard Free)

TWS-GA 16Martin, Maggie R39 1:08.97

32.73 36.24

RAYS-GA 13McKinley, Genna M40 1:09.47

32.74 36.73

TWS-GA 17Rice, Brianna M41 1:09.55

33.31 36.24

RAYS-GA 13Houser, Hana G42 1:10.23

34.27 35.96

RAYS-GA 18Powell, Emma E43 1:10.93

34.38 36.55

RAYS-GA 14Benson, Gwyn A44 1:11.41

34.47 36.94

RAYS-GA 13Jones, Austyn H45 1:12.77

36.13 36.64

TWS-GA 14Kemmitzer, Alexis R46 1:14.10

35.49 38.61

RAYS-GA 13Fawcett, Cortney G47 1:15.01

35.37 39.64

RAYS-GA 15Aliaga, Elise L48 1:16.35

34.81 41.54

RAYS-GA 13Jackson, Monroe J49 1:16.58

37.79 38.79

RAYS-GA 13Carroll, Hazley E50 1:16.76

37.11 39.65

RAYS-GA 13Doscher, Allie R51 1:19.39

36.49 42.90

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TWS-GA 17Klinefelter, Isabella N1 1:51.47

26.11 27.93 28.4928.94

RAYS-GA 16Jollands, Finnly L2 1:52.27

26.44 28.09 28.9628.78

RAYS-GA 17Bradley, Kate A3 1:55.58

26.73 29.02 29.9529.88

RAYS-GA 16Hawkins, Reese E4 1:57.92

27.05 29.49 31.1030.28

RAYS-GA 15Jezerinac, Evelyn R5 1:58.47

26.66 30.10 30.7230.99

RAYS-GA 17Weir, Madden M6 2:02.01

28.44 30.52 31.8731.18

TWS-GA 14Burton, Reagan C7 2:02.19

28.43 31.07 30.8731.82

TWS-GA 17Wright, Kayla E8 2:02.72

29.02 31.17 31.1331.40

RAYS-GA 17Bucaj, Sophia M9 2:03.16

28.20 30.74 32.1832.04

RAYS-GA 16Folk, Kaylee B10 2:08.34

29.06 32.01 34.0033.27

RAYS-GA 15Rasco, Elise N11 2:09.07

29.57 32.43 33.7633.31

RAYS-GA 16Murray, Katherine H12 2:10.15

29.38 32.78 34.0433.95

RAYS-GA 14Parajuli, Sapana G13 2:11.18

30.18 33.56 33.4434.00

RAYS-GA 14Jones, Joy E14 2:11.55

30.53 33.50 33.3134.21

RAYS-GA 14Dwyer, Olivia M15 2:14.38

30.35 34.53 34.7234.78

RAYS-GA 14Orcutt-Kesicke, Kennedy P16 2:14.59

30.80 34.40 34.4834.91

RAYS-GA 15Ashburn, Karlie S17 2:15.32

30.89 34.36 34.4935.58

TWS-GA 16LaVigne, Mia J18 2:15.49

31.03 34.57 34.4835.41

RAYS-GA 17Randall, Julia G19 2:15.66

31.86 34.86 33.7735.17

TWS-GA 14Kendrick, Palmer K20 2:17.64

31.85 35.14 34.9635.69

TWS-GA 13Goff, Lillie P21 2:18.24

32.16 35.16 35.1135.81

TWS-GA 13Drack, Willow A22 2:18.29

32.02 35.46 34.5636.25

TWS-GA 13Motherway, Hunter A23 2:18.51

32.12 35.85 34.5336.01

RAYS-GA 13Horner, Payton M24 2:19.31

31.29 34.75 36.5436.73

RAYS-GA 18Franklin, Hannah F25 2:19.52

31.89 35.14 35.6136.88

TWS-GA 14Bloom, Audrey E26 2:19.74

31.61 36.90 35.2635.97

RAYS-GA 14Randall, Mary Kate K27 2:21.03

32.93 37.10 33.7237.28

TWS-GA 16Willis, Paige T28 2:21.30

31.61 36.10 36.7836.81

RAYS-GA 14Kehoe, Emma A29 2:21.55

32.00 35.57 36.5137.47

RAYS-GA 15Zampieri, Bella G30 2:21.64

32.30 35.28 36.3337.73

TWS-GA 14Chaney, Tatelyn R31 2:21.67

32.20 36.62 35.8037.05

RAYS-GA 16Stevens, Mae B32 2:23.20

32.09 35.78 37.6437.69

TWS-GA 13Graham, Hattie R33 2:23.87

33.45 36.76 35.7437.92

TWS-GA 14Rice, Kathleen M34 2:24.56

32.34 37.22 36.5738.43

RAYS-GA 17Stevens, Arie E35 2:25.76

32.03 36.64 38.1638.93

RAYS-GA 13Lunsford, Olivia J36 2:25.87

33.26 37.07 37.9637.58

RAYS-GA 15Hames, Ella Rae R37 2:26.18

32.24 37.56 37.7438.64

RAYS-GA 14Moon, Savannah R38 2:26.57

34.21 37.51 36.2838.57

RAYS-GA 13McKinley, Genna M39 2:31.27

33.03 38.87 39.2540.12

RAYS-GA 14Coulter, Lucy M40 2:31.84

33.40 38.36 39.2640.82

RAYS-GA 13Portis, Ellie G41 2:32.74

35.78 38.43 38.6239.91

TWS-GA 16Martin, Maggie R42 2:33.14

35.14 38.60 39.6939.71

RAYS-GA 18Powell, Emma E43 2:34.02

36.02 39.12 39.1739.71

RAYS-GA 14Ham, Mackenzie G44 2:35.19

36.47 39.55 38.3040.87

TWS-GA 15Kemmitzer, Sky S45 2:35.55

35.76 39.42 39.0441.33

RAYS-GA 14Giltner, Audrey E46 2:37.73

34.10 38.50 41.8543.28

RAYS-GA 14Iannone, Grace A47 2:41.55

36.20 40.71 41.4843.16

RAYS-GA 15Aliaga, Elise L48 2:47.70

35.91 41.57 45.0745.15

RAYS-GA 13Fawcett, Cortney G49 2:55.09

37.29 44.25 47.2646.29

RAYS-GA 13Doscher, Allie R50 2:58.11

38.49 44.24 46.1749.21

TWS-GA 13Riley, Alex C51 3:02.06

40.68 45.87 47.1348.38

RAYS-GA 13Lancaster, Claire E52 3:21.76

42.50 53.43 50.9654.87

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-GA 17Bradley, Kate A1 57.68

28.07 29.61

RAYS-GA 14Hodgins, Addison D2 58.79

28.63 30.16

RAYS-GA 15Jezerinac, Evelyn R3 59.33

29.10 30.23

TWS-GA 17Byerly, Allie C4 59.76

29.07 30.69

RAYS-GA 17Windham, Mia G5 1:00.69

30.04 30.65

RAYS-GA 17Conti, Gianna M6 1:01.40

30.09 31.31

RAYS-GA 16Hawkins, Reese E7 1:02.28

30.01 32.27

RAYS-GA 17Rice, Addie M8 1:03.65

30.78 32.87

RAYS-GA 14Parajuli, Sapana G9 1:03.69

31.14 32.55

RAYS-GA 17Yarbrough, Delainey B10 1:04.62

31.28 33.34

RAYS-GA 16Portis, Macie A11 1:05.55

32.08 33.47

RAYS-GA 16Winter, Sarah K12 1:05.92

31.76 34.16

RAYS-GA 16Kachelhoffer, Annavay L13 1:05.95

32.19 33.76

RAYS-GA 17Bucaj, Sophia M14 1:06.40

31.47 34.93

RAYS-GA 16Murray, Katherine H15 1:07.24

32.36 34.88

RAYS-GA 17Sherrer, Blaire C16 1:07.60

33.16 34.44

RAYS-GA 18Franklin, Hannah F17 1:09.35

33.83 35.52
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Results
(Girls 13&O 100 Yard Back)

TWS-GA 13Goff, Lillie P18 1:10.08

34.31 35.77

RAYS-GA 16Martin, Keira M19 1:11.28

34.69 36.59

RAYS-GA 13Portis, Ellie G20 1:12.31

35.20 37.11

RAYS-GA 14Orcutt-Kesicke, Kennedy P21 1:12.95

34.91 38.04

RAYS-GA 15Zampieri, Bella G22 1:12.96

35.14 37.82

TWS-GA 13Motherway, Hunter A23 1:14.03

37.08 36.95

TWS-GA 14Bloom, Audrey E24 1:14.18

36.59 37.59

TWS-GA 13Drack, Willow A25 1:14.32

36.44 37.88

RAYS-GA 13Horner, Payton M26 1:15.10

36.53 38.57

TWS-GA 14Chaney, Tatelyn R27 1:15.43

36.51 38.92

RAYS-GA 17Stevens, Arie E28 1:15.88

37.23 38.65

RAYS-GA 14Kehoe, Emma A29 1:16.11

36.87 39.24

TWS-GA 16Difani, Addison L30 1:16.28

37.61 38.67

RAYS-GA 13McKinley, Genna M31 1:16.70

37.47 39.23

RAYS-GA 14McGhehey Becker, Emily G32 1:16.99

37.12 39.87

RAYS-GA 14Coulter, Lucy M33 1:17.18

37.04 40.14

RAYS-GA 15Hames, Ella Rae R34 1:18.61

38.67 39.94

RAYS-GA 13Lunsford, Olivia J35 1:18.65

39.12 39.53

TWS-GA 16Martin, Maggie R36 1:19.60

38.35 41.25

RAYS-GA 14Giltner, Audrey E37 1:19.96

39.59 40.37

TWS-GA 16Willis, Paige T38 1:21.37

39.97 41.40

RAYS-GA 13Fawcett, Cortney G39 1:21.86

39.73 42.13

RAYS-GA 14Ham, Mackenzie G40 1:24.90

41.39 43.51

RAYS-GA 14Todorovac, Mia C41 1:26.78

42.20 44.58

TWS-GA 14Kemmitzer, Alexis R42 1:31.92

45.47 46.45

TWS-GA 13Riley, Alex C43 1:39.11

46.68 52.43

RAYS-GA 13Lancaster, Claire E44 1:39.18

47.05 52.13

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-GA 17Jones, Rose C1 1:06.33

31.91 34.42

RAYS-GA 17Conti, Gianna M2 1:09.94

33.12 36.82

RAYS-GA 16Walsh, Kelci M3 1:11.40

33.84 37.56

RAYS-GA 17Yarbrough, Delainey B4 1:11.60

33.58 38.02

RAYS-GA 13Horner, Payton M5 1:12.30

33.93 38.37

RAYS-GA 17Bradley, Kate A6 1:12.44

34.42 38.02

RAYS-GA 17Windham, Mia G7 1:13.31

34.77 38.54

RAYS-GA 13McKinley, Genna M8 1:14.41

34.45 39.96

RAYS-GA 14Parajuli, Sapana G9 1:15.67

35.88 39.79

RAYS-GA 16Portis, Macie A10 1:16.36

36.32 40.04

RAYS-GA 14Dwyer, Olivia M11 1:16.51

35.90 40.61

RAYS-GA 15Ashburn, Karlie S12 1:18.91

RAYS-GA 14Erickson, Kyrie C13 1:19.29

36.91 42.38

TWS-GA 16Difani, Addison L14 1:19.44

37.61 41.83

RAYS-GA 16Kachelhoffer, Annavay L15 1:19.90

37.61 42.29

RAYS-GA 14Jones, Joy E16 1:20.16

38.29 41.87

TWS-GA 16LaVigne, Mia J17 1:20.86

38.43 42.43

TWS-GA 14Kendrick, Palmer K18 1:22.27

38.59 43.68

TWS-GA 14Chaney, Tatelyn R19 1:22.47

39.90 42.57

TWS-GA 14Bloom, Audrey E20 1:22.78

38.90 43.88

RAYS-GA 16Folk, Kaylee B21 1:23.57

39.29 44.28

RAYS-GA 13St. Jean, Claire L22 1:23.69

38.33 45.36

TWS-GA 14Rice, Kathleen M23 1:24.02

39.20 44.82

TWS-GA 13Graham, Hattie R24 1:24.12

40.26 43.86

TWS-GA 13Drack, Willow A25 1:24.47

40.67 43.80

RAYS-GA 14Gerevics, Aubrey K26 1:24.77

39.04 45.73

RAYS-GA 17Sherrer, Blaire C27 1:24.94

40.29 44.65

RAYS-GA 15Aliaga, Elise L28 1:25.37

40.03 45.34

TWS-GA 13Motherway, Hunter A29 1:25.70

40.62 45.08

TWS-GA 14Huffstetler, Haley L30 1:28.06

41.71 46.35

TWS-GA 17Rice, Brianna M31 1:28.98

41.94 47.04

RAYS-GA 18Powell, Emma E32 1:29.64

42.11 47.53

TWS-GA 15Kemmitzer, Sky S33 1:29.84

42.43 47.41

TWS-GA 16Willis, Paige T34 1:30.24

43.28 46.96

RAYS-GA 15Zampieri, Bella G35 1:31.12

42.55 48.57

RAYS-GA 13Jones, Austyn H36 1:33.64

43.41 50.23

RAYS-GA 13Doscher, Allie R37 1:35.53

44.25 51.28

RAYS-GA 13Houser, Hana G38 1:35.98

45.16 50.82

RAYS-GA 14Ham, Mackenzie G39 1:37.06

45.15 51.91

RAYS-GA 13Lunsford, Olivia J40 1:37.30

45.81 51.49

RAYS-GA 14Benson, Gwyn A41 1:39.62

48.91 50.71

RAYS-GA 13Fawcett, Cortney G42 1:43.17

48.27 54.90

TWS-GA 14Kemmitzer, Alexis R43 1:45.57

49.24 56.33

RAYS-GA 13Carroll, Hazley E44 1:49.29

51.95 57.34

RAYS-GA 13Jackson, Monroe J45 1:56.12

51.67 1:04.45

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TWS-GA 17Klinefelter, Isabella N1 56.56

26.95 29.61

RAYS-GA 16Jollands, Finnly L2 57.27

27.12 30.15

RAYS-GA 17Rice, Addie M3 59.15

27.73 31.42

TWS-GA 17Byerly, Allie C4 59.28

27.49 31.79

RAYS-GA 14Hodgins, Addison D5 1:01.03

28.14 32.89

UNRAY-GA 16Alston, Maia L6 1:02.25

29.00 33.25

RAYS-GA 17Liem, Jeanette7 1:02.65

29.27 33.38

RAYS-GA 16Walsh, Kelci M8 1:02.80

29.11 33.69

RAYS-GA 16Kornegay, Ava E9 1:04.33

30.18 34.15

RAYS-GA 17Windham, Mia G10 1:04.49

30.25 34.24
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Results
(Girls 13&O 100 Yard Fly)

RAYS-GA 16Martin, Keira M11 1:04.95

30.64 34.31

TWS-GA 17Wright, Kayla E12 1:07.24

30.85 36.39

RAYS-GA 17Sherrer, Blaire C13 1:07.54

31.63 35.91

TWS-GA 13Goff, Lillie P14 1:08.27

31.85 36.42

RAYS-GA 16Kachelhoffer, Annavay L15 1:09.28

32.83 36.45

RAYS-GA 17Vreeland, Carley E16 1:11.04

33.12 37.92

TWS-GA 14Kendrick, Palmer K17 1:11.14

32.26 38.88

RAYS-GA 13Portis, Ellie G18 1:12.88

34.44 38.44

TWS-GA 16Difani, Addison L19 1:14.43

34.87 39.56

RAYS-GA 13Horner, Payton M20 1:14.65

33.45 41.20

RAYS-GA 15Giltner, Lauren M21 1:17.64

35.83 41.81

RAYS-GA 14Moon, Savannah R22 1:17.74

37.01 40.73

TWS-GA 14Rice, Kathleen M23 1:18.17

36.57 41.60

TWS-GA 13Graham, Hattie R24 1:18.34

36.39 41.95

RAYS-GA 14Iannone, Grace A25 1:25.67

38.48 47.19

TWS-GA 14Kemmitzer, Alexis R26 1:43.83

46.54 57.29

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-GA 16Jollands, Finnly L1 2:07.23

27.45 31.56 29.8038.42

RAYS-GA 15Jezerinac, Evelyn R2 2:08.74

28.20 32.74 32.2635.54

RAYS-GA 17Bradley, Kate A3 2:11.16

27.99 32.60 30.4540.12

RAYS-GA 14Hodgins, Addison D4 2:13.94

28.48 32.50 31.9341.03

RAYS-GA 17Erickson, Evangeline A5 2:16.89

30.41 34.15 31.6540.68

RAYS-GA 16Reed, Emma M6 2:17.64

30.14 34.83 31.4941.18

RAYS-GA 16Kornegay, Ava E7 2:20.60

31.01 38.48 32.0239.09

RAYS-GA 17Weir, Madden M8 2:21.98

32.16 36.66 32.2440.92

RAYS-GA 14Erickson, Kyrie C9 2:22.70

31.39 36.64 32.3242.35

RAYS-GA 14Parajuli, Sapana G10 2:26.69

32.10 37.39 33.5343.67

RAYS-GA 16Kachelhoffer, Annavay L11 2:28.52

33.59 36.93 34.0343.97

RAYS-GA 16Winter, Sarah K12 2:28.55

31.45 38.18 33.0945.83

RAYS-GA 16Brookshire, Anna R13 2:28.56

30.12 39.15 35.6543.64

TWS-GA 13Goff, Lillie P14 2:29.53

31.46 38.90 34.2544.92

RAYS-GA 17Sherrer, Blaire C15 2:30.08

32.58 37.39 33.4246.69

RAYS-GA 17Bucaj, Sophia M16 2:30.45

30.99 38.26 34.6946.51

RAYS-GA 14Jones, Joy E17 2:34.49

33.14 40.55 34.2946.51

TWS-GA 14Kendrick, Palmer K18 2:35.45

33.43 39.44 36.4746.11

RAYS-GA 16Folk, Kaylee B19 2:36.22

34.94 39.65 34.6946.94

TWS-GA 13Drack, Willow A20 2:37.21

32.70 41.18 33.8949.44

RAYS-GA 14Moon, Savannah R21 2:37.73

35.41 41.94 33.6946.69

TWS-GA 14Chaney, Tatelyn R22 2:38.17

34.60 39.68 37.0046.89

TWS-GA 14Rice, Kathleen M23 2:38.52

35.15 39.21 36.0548.11

TWS-GA 13Graham, Hattie R24 2:38.92

34.80 41.76 34.7947.57

RAYS-GA 18Franklin, Hannah F25 2:38.97

33.39 38.88 37.2849.42

TWS-GA 14Bloom, Audrey E26 2:39.20

35.82 42.27 35.0946.02

RAYS-GA 13McKinley, Genna M27 2:39.27

35.93 43.43 38.8241.09

TWS-GA 13Motherway, Hunter A28 2:39.62

34.60 40.17 36.2548.60

TWS-GA 16Difani, Addison L29 2:40.56

35.03 42.73 38.6844.12

RAYS-GA 13St. Jean, Claire L30 2:42.92

33.83 42.72 39.4546.92

TWS-GA 16Willis, Paige T31 2:43.34

35.72 43.41 35.5748.64

RAYS-GA 13Portis, Ellie G32 2:43.54

33.78 41.62 39.8948.25

RAYS-GA 16Stahler, Sam G33 2:43.95

36.91 42.31 34.5250.21

RAYS-GA 14McGhehey Becker, Emily G34 2:48.03

35.91 42.62 36.9552.55

TWS-GA 17Rice, Brianna M35 2:48.64

35.65 42.87 40.4649.66

RAYS-GA 18Powell, Emma E36 2:53.69

41.09 43.52 39.8449.24

TWS-GA 16Martin, Maggie R37 2:55.72

38.84 43.10 39.0554.73

RAYS-GA 13Jones, Austyn H38 2:58.46

39.20 40.67 42.4956.10

RAYS-GA 13Lunsford, Olivia J39 2:58.87

39.63 43.25 41.9954.00

RAYS-GA 15Aliaga, Elise L40 3:03.01

39.78 49.34 44.5449.35

RAYS-GA 16Hooks, Camryn D41 3:05.11

40.80 45.44 39.5359.34

RAYS-GA 14Ham, Mackenzie G42 3:06.31

44.21 48.11 39.4954.50

TWS-GA 15Kemmitzer, Sky S43 3:07.73

44.80 51.20 41.2550.48

TWS-GA 14Kemmitzer, Alexis R44 3:14.21

44.67 50.12 43.8655.56

RAYS-GA 13Doscher, Allie R45 3:15.27

44.29 51.34 45.5254.12

RAYS-GA 13Fawcett, Cortney G46 3:20.19

43.92 51.32 47.9656.99

RAYS-GA 13Jackson, Monroe J47 3:23.63

41.85 50.53 46.011:05.24

RAYS-GA 13Carroll, Hazley E48 3:25.18

45.36 51.88 46.921:01.02

TWS-GA 13Riley, Alex C--- DQ

48.91 1:00.98 48.841:09.15

RAYS-GA 13Horner, Payton M--- DQ

33.72 43.48 37.4742.39

 
Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-GA 17Windham, Mia G1 5:25.13

30.16 32.49 32.7933.03

32.78 32.74 32.84 33.60

33.06 31.64

RAYS-GA 14Erickson, Kyrie C2 5:28.00

30.28 32.45 33.8133.25

32.93 32.95 33.54 33.58

32.65 32.56

TWS-GA 14Huffstetler, Haley L3 6:00.44

31.78 34.59 36.5235.44

37.33 36.69 37.12 37.48

37.13 36.36

TWS-GA 13Goff, Lillie P4 6:01.19

32.17 35.41 36.8736.55

36.49 36.48 36.96 37.18

36.87 36.21

TWS-GA 13Drack, Willow A5 6:04.59

33.99 36.88 36.9237.74

36.62 36.75 37.45 37.40

36.33 34.51

RAYS-GA 14Dwyer, Olivia M6 6:05.06

31.54 35.90 37.7337.06

38.19 38.37 37.19 37.80

37.11 34.17

RAYS-GA 16Stahler, Sam G7 6:07.35

33.85 36.82 37.4637.32

37.31 37.74 37.44 37.42

37.03 34.96

RAYS-GA 12Windham, Sophie L8 6:09.53

34.00 38.30 38.3137.58

38.47 38.47 37.13 37.00

36.43 33.84
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(Girls 500 Yard Free)

TWS-GA 13Motherway, Hunter A9 6:10.08

34.85 37.89 38.2537.69

37.81 38.34 37.43 37.17

36.13 34.52

TWS-GA 12Toscano, Isa C10 6:11.71

34.53 37.58 38.2538.64

38.27 37.08 37.43 37.66

36.71 35.56

TWS-GA 14Kendrick, Palmer K11 6:11.84

34.19 36.17 37.1837.21

37.61 38.12 38.46 38.99

37.82 36.09

RAYS-GA 15Ashburn, Karlie S12 6:17.11

33.93 37.23 37.8038.20

38.21 38.23 39.23 38.96

38.27 37.05

TWS-GA 13Graham, Hattie R13 6:18.12

34.86 37.69 38.7238.08

38.54 38.15 38.97 39.20

38.39 35.52

TWS-GA 14Bloom, Audrey E14 6:19.22

34.43 37.69 38.1438.81

38.25 38.11 38.52 39.58

38.52 37.17

TWS-GA 14Rice, Kathleen M15 6:24.12

34.83 38.20 39.0639.25

38.88 39.70 39.57 39.51

38.78 36.34

TWS-GA 14Chaney, Tatelyn R16 6:25.69

34.80 37.42 38.8439.10

39.60 40.06 39.97 39.31

38.94 37.65

TWS-GA 16Willis, Paige T17 6:25.80

34.71 38.94 39.3839.92

38.93 38.39 39.07 40.00

39.07 37.39

RAYS-GA 15Zampieri, Bella G18 6:28.87

34.52 37.58 39.3539.21

39.77 40.20 40.07 40.32

40.54 37.31

TWS-GA 16Martin, Maggie R19 6:46.36

35.90 39.19 41.3240.79

41.36 41.99 41.43 42.55

41.30 40.53

RAYS-GA 14Vaughn, Katie R20 6:48.55

37.23 42.30 41.7440.72

42.34 41.76 42.18 41.98

41.35 36.95

TWS-GA 17Rice, Brianna M21 6:49.17

36.33 39.29 42.3541.17

41.40 41.98 42.42 42.17

42.14 39.92

RAYS-GA 14McGhehey Becker, Emily G22 7:04.12

37.88 42.99 45.0244.71

44.55 43.51 43.52 44.26

40.31 37.37

TWS-GA 11Krokey, Alyssa M23 7:12.57

38.97 43.37 43.7243.90

44.48 43.12 44.95 42.38

44.43 43.25

RAYS-GA 11Cato, Cecelia R24 7:48.90

40.89 46.49 49.8947.50

48.54 48.35 49.89 46.97

48.36 42.02

RAYS-GA 11Bansal, Avni X25 7:57.77

41.31 47.01 48.8148.23

50.57 47.93 49.27 48.37

49.65 46.62

 
Girls 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-GA 16Jollands, Finnly L1 2:00.70

28.58 30.11 30.6731.34

RAYS-GA 17Bradley, Kate A2 2:04.97

29.36 31.25 32.3232.04

RAYS-GA 14Hodgins, Addison D3 2:07.83

30.75 31.92 32.3832.78

RAYS-GA 17Conti, Gianna M4 2:09.19

31.05 32.31 32.8333.00

RAYS-GA 16Reed, Emma M5 2:13.58

32.03 33.79 33.6134.15

RAYS-GA 16Walsh, Kelci M6 2:14.13

32.98 34.00 33.2033.95

RAYS-GA 16Hawkins, Reese E7 2:15.32

31.89 33.57 35.5034.36

RAYS-GA 17Yarbrough, Delainey B8 2:15.86

32.54 34.62 34.2234.48

RAYS-GA 17Erickson, Evangeline A9 2:18.57

31.80 33.55 37.7435.48

RAYS-GA 17Weir, Madden M10 2:19.84

34.79 35.13 34.2435.68

RAYS-GA 16Portis, Macie A11 2:22.13

33.47 35.29 36.3237.05

TWS-GA 17Wright, Kayla E12 2:22.99

34.03 36.01 36.5636.39

TWS-GA 14Huffstetler, Haley L13 2:24.24

34.32 36.31 36.7936.82

RAYS-GA 18Franklin, Hannah F14 2:28.39

35.19 37.31 37.6538.24

RAYS-GA 17Bucaj, Sophia M15 2:29.70

36.25 37.74 37.4138.30

TWS-GA 13Goff, Lillie P16 2:31.11

36.02 38.09 38.1038.90

RAYS-GA 12Windham, Sophie L17 2:31.91

36.88 38.16 38.0738.80

RAYS-GA 14Moon, Savannah R18 2:32.75

35.82 39.06 38.3839.49

TWS-GA 10Magouyrk, Hannah C19 2:34.83

36.39 40.74 37.9139.79

TWS-GA 10Sampieri, Harper E20 2:37.18

37.86 40.14 38.8140.37

RAYS-GA 12Erickson, Noelle J21 2:38.82

38.22 40.17 39.2141.22

TWS-GA 16LaVigne, Mia J22 2:41.86

37.94 40.85 41.2441.83

RAYS-GA 14Vaughn, Katie R23 2:42.34

40.75 41.26 39.0341.30

TWS-GA 16Martin, Maggie R24 2:47.98

40.77 42.76 41.8742.58

RAYS-GA 12Derado, Tana M25 2:49.36

40.40 44.52 41.3043.14

RAYS-GA 13Portis, Ellie G26 2:49.52

41.16 43.09 42.1343.14

RAYS-GA 13Lunsford, Olivia J27 2:50.57

41.19 43.52 42.0243.84

RAYS-GA 14Benson, Gwyn A28 2:51.64

41.26 42.00

RAYS-GA 16Hooks, Camryn D29 2:52.66

40.98 43.39 43.8844.41

TWS-GA 12Zundel, Camryn E30 2:58.21

39.16 44.56 47.2047.29

 
Girls 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-GA 17Jones, Rose C1 2:23.25

32.32 36.51 37.2237.20

RAYS-GA 17Conti, Gianna M2 2:30.63

33.55 37.77 40.0639.25

TWS-GA 14Burton, Reagan C3 2:33.71

35.12 38.37 40.5539.67

RAYS-GA 16Walsh, Kelci M4 2:36.62

35.99 40.12 40.3240.19

RAYS-GA 17Yarbrough, Delainey B5 2:38.16

35.05 40.30 41.8640.95

RAYS-GA 15Rasco, Elise N6 2:39.24

36.31 40.44 41.1141.38

RAYS-GA 13McKinley, Genna M7 2:39.83

36.04 40.75 41.5441.50

RAYS-GA 16Reed, Emma M8 2:43.27

36.91 41.12 43.4241.82

RAYS-GA 16Portis, Macie A9 2:44.03

39.34 41.83 41.0841.78

RAYS-GA 17Weir, Madden M10 2:44.58

36.94 41.85 43.0842.71

RAYS-GA 14Dwyer, Olivia M11 2:44.92

38.32 41.36 42.7342.51

RAYS-GA 16Brookshire, Anna R12 2:49.99

38.70 43.94 43.1144.24

RAYS-GA 15Morgan, Charlotte R13 2:50.43

37.49 43.31 45.9043.73

TWS-GA 16Difani, Addison L14 2:52.01

39.70 43.97 43.9944.35

RAYS-GA 16Folk, Kaylee B15 2:52.76

37.49 43.00 46.9145.36

TWS-GA 14Kendrick, Palmer K16 2:53.67

39.12 44.44 44.7545.36

TWS-GA 14Chaney, Tatelyn R17 2:54.94

41.25 44.91 44.2844.50

TWS-GA 14Bloom, Audrey E18 2:56.29

40.92 45.24 44.7045.43
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Results
(Girls 200 Yard Breast)

RAYS-GA 15Ashburn, Karlie S19 2:56.35

39.56 44.96 45.8945.94

TWS-GA 14Rice, Kathleen M20 2:57.96

39.25 45.89 46.0246.80

RAYS-GA 14Gerevics, Aubrey K21 3:05.14

41.36 48.52 46.4948.77

TWS-GA 13Drack, Willow A22 3:06.02

42.83 48.23 46.6748.29

TWS-GA 13Motherway, Hunter A23 3:07.10

43.32 48.01 47.9647.81

TWS-GA 13Graham, Hattie R24 3:09.50

40.95 49.68 47.3551.52

TWS-GA 15Kemmitzer, Sky S25 3:10.09

43.96 49.05 47.6549.43

TWS-GA 16Willis, Paige T26 3:10.30

44.82 47.56 49.1548.77

RAYS-GA 14McGhehey Becker, Emily G27 3:10.46

43.22 48.35 49.0649.83

RAYS-GA 15Aliaga, Elise L28 3:14.43

42.84 48.49 55.0648.04

RAYS-GA 18Powell, Emma E29 3:16.47

43.87 49.23 52.2051.17

RAYS-GA 13Doscher, Allie R30 3:23.51

44.72 51.45 53.7253.62

TWS-GA 11Krokey, Alyssa M31 3:34.78

49.30 56.05 53.1556.28

RAYS-GA 16Hooks, Camryn D32 3:42.92

51.52 57.44 55.7958.17

RAYS-GA 16Stevens, Mae B--- DQ

42.15 49.67 52.1252.18

 
Girls 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-GA 17Rice, Addie M1 2:15.35

29.04 33.65 36.8935.77

TWS-GA 17Wright, Kayla E2 2:16.26

30.75 34.56 35.4335.52

RAYS-GA 16Kornegay, Ava E3 2:22.16

32.31 36.80 36.8236.23

RAYS-GA 16Winter, Sarah K4 2:31.79

33.23 38.39 39.7540.42

TWS-GA 16Difani, Addison L5 2:44.12

35.78 41.01 44.5742.76

RAYS-GA 14Kehoe, Emma A6 2:54.90

34.34 42.50 49.4448.62

TWS-GA 12Toscano, Isa C7 3:01.77

37.75 47.53 47.1949.30

 
Girls 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TWS-GA 17Byerly, Allie C1 4:48.09

27.93 33.54 36.2736.04

43.35 43.89 34.22 32.85

RAYS-GA 16Kornegay, Ava E2 4:49.69

31.72 36.26 38.2940.77

40.28 40.30 31.66 30.41

TWS-GA 14Burton, Reagan C3 4:50.81

31.00 36.18 36.9438.11

41.02 41.40 34.48 31.68

TWS-GA 17Wright, Kayla E4 4:59.48

31.91 36.31 38.2839.26

44.97 45.71 31.18 31.86

RAYS-GA 16Winter, Sarah K5 5:06.40

31.23 36.72 37.4038.06

46.15 47.33 35.61 33.90

TWS-GA 12Zundel, Camryn E6 5:45.33

35.76 41.97 43.5244.58

48.95 48.97 41.63 39.95

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-GA 12Bryant, David S1 25.16

RAYS-GA 12Irgang, Grant M2 27.93

RAYS-GA 11Jollands, Holt R3 28.60

TWS-GA 10Chernev, George N4 28.68

RAYS-GA 12Sullivan, Ethan P5 29.47

TWS-GA 12Jansick, Andrew J6 29.48

RAYS-GA 11Noh, Eric Y7 30.14

TWS-GA 12McGowan, Porter K8 30.79

RAYS-GA 12Plumley, Ethan J9 31.38

TWS-GA 12Magouyrk, William D10 31.45

TWS-GA 12Thornton, Chris L11 31.95

TWS-GA 11Hatcher, Preston W12 32.13

TWS-GA 10Moore, Nathan W13 33.11

TWS-GA 11Sweet, Kasen K14 33.53

TWS-GA 12Meyer, Zachary E15 33.77

RAYS-GA 12Parlier, Cameron F16 35.09

TWS-GA 10Lin, Ryan X17 36.43

TWS-GA  8Hanna, Colin A18 39.37

TWS-GA 12Bloom, Elliot G19 41.49

TWS-GA  7Zundel, Tommy J20 44.97

TWS-GA  9Sweet, Kash R21 49.10

TWS-GA  9Kirkpatrick, Seth G22 52.03

TWS-GA  7Harris, William B23 54.44

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-GA 12Bryant, David S1 54.29

26.33 27.96

TWS-GA 10Chernev, George N2 1:03.37

30.65 32.72

RAYS-GA 12Sullivan, Ethan P3 1:03.44

30.71 32.73

RAYS-GA 12Wood, Luke M4 1:03.46

30.04 33.42

TWS-GA 12McMaster, Nick M5 1:03.73

30.78 32.95

RAYS-GA 12Irgang, Grant M6 1:04.05

31.07 32.98

RAYS-GA 12Reinhart, Zavier R7 1:05.63

31.81 33.82

TWS-GA 12Magouyrk, John M8 1:06.80

32.21 34.59

TWS-GA 11Hatcher, Preston W9 1:07.90

32.23 35.67

TWS-GA 12Magouyrk, William D10 1:08.12

32.19 35.93

TWS-GA 12McGowan, Porter K11 1:09.14

33.63 35.51

RAYS-GA 11Henry, Cade C12 1:10.59

33.25 37.34

TWS-GA 12Thornton, Chris L13 1:13.21

34.35 38.86

TWS-GA 12Meyer, Zachary E14 1:14.00

34.70 39.30

TWS-GA 10Moore, Nathan W15 1:14.79

35.15 39.64

TWS-GA 12Holbrook, Evan C16 1:15.74

35.44 40.30

TWS-GA 10Jansick, Peter J17 1:16.64

35.88 40.76

TWS-GA 11Martin, Ian P18 1:17.76

36.67 41.09

TWS-GA 12Bogan, Daniel A19 1:18.07

37.95 40.12

TWS-GA 10Lin, Ryan X20 1:20.51

38.19 42.32

TWS-GA 11Sweet, Kasen K21 1:20.62

38.99 41.63

RAYS-GA 12Parlier, Cameron F22 1:22.09

37.38 44.71

TWS-GA  8Hanna, Colin A23 1:31.21

42.50 48.71

TWS-GA  7Zundel, Tommy J24 1:39.70

47.02 52.68

TWS-GA 12Bloom, Elliot G25 1:44.41

47.99 56.42

RAYS-GA 11Labordus, Isaac A26 1:51.28

46.67 1:04.61

TWS-GA  9Kirkpatrick, Seth G27 1:55.70

52.02 1:03.68

TWS-GA  7Harris, William B28 2:08.21

58.83 1:09.38

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TWS-GA 10Chernev, George N1 2:16.01

32.24 35.67 33.2434.86

TWS-GA 12McMaster, Nick M2 2:16.79

32.36 35.65 33.3835.40

TWS-GA 12Magouyrk, John M3 2:28.94

34.23 38.86 36.6339.22

TWS-GA 11Hatcher, Preston W4 2:30.90

34.89 40.28 36.0039.73

TWS-GA 12McGowan, Porter K5 2:30.93

36.22 39.81 35.3239.58

RAYS-GA 12Plumley, Ethan J6 2:35.41

35.60 39.99 39.2240.60

TWS-GA 10Moore, Nathan W7 2:36.01

36.71 40.57 38.0340.70



Stingrays Inc. HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 11:38 AM  1/17/2024  Page 9

2024 Rays 31st Coaches Invite - 1/13/2024 to 1/14/2024

Results
(Boys 12&U 200 Yard Free)

TWS-GA 12Jansick, Andrew J8 2:37.31

37.45 40.57 37.9541.34

RAYS-GA 11Henry, Cade C9 2:38.78

35.19 40.89 40.4342.27

TWS-GA 12Meyer, Zachary E10 2:45.31

39.25 43.19 40.3242.55

TWS-GA 12Thornton, Chris L11 2:51.06

39.74 1:30.09 0.1541.08

TWS-GA 10Lin, Ryan X12 2:54.11

39.87 45.91 42.8645.47

TWS-GA 11Sweet, Kasen K13 3:03.31

44.07 47.72 42.3149.21

TWS-GA  8Hanna, Colin A14 3:14.07

46.03 50.15 47.6150.28

TWS-GA  7Zundel, Tommy J15 3:32.86

48.42 54.46 54.7655.22

TWS-GA 12Bloom, Elliot G16 3:39.82

48.68 55.80 56.3858.96

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-GA 11Jollands, Holt R1 31.99

RAYS-GA 12Reinhart, Zavier R2 32.82

TWS-GA 12McMaster, Nick M3 35.53

RAYS-GA 12Wood, Luke M4 35.80

RAYS-GA 11Noh, Eric Y5 38.37

TWS-GA 10Moore, Nathan W6 40.07

RAYS-GA 12Parlier, Cameron F7 41.64

TWS-GA 12Bogan, Daniel A8 41.70

TWS-GA 12Holbrook, Evan C9 43.68

TWS-GA 10Jansick, Peter J10 44.08

TWS-GA 10Lin, Ryan X11 45.47

TWS-GA 11Sweet, Kasen K12 46.84

RAYS-GA 11Labordus, Isaac A13 54.24

TWS-GA  7Zundel, Tommy J14 54.88

TWS-GA  9Kirkpatrick, Seth G15 1:00.05

TWS-GA  8Beatty, Chris D16 1:06.13

TWS-GA  7Harris, William B17 1:06.37

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TWS-GA 12McMaster, Nick M1 1:12.04

35.94 36.10

TWS-GA 12Magouyrk, John M2 1:12.96

36.74 36.22

TWS-GA 12McGowan, Porter K3 1:17.33

37.65 39.68

TWS-GA 11Hanna, Tyler Z4 1:20.48

39.67 40.81

TWS-GA 10Moore, Nathan W5 1:23.59

40.74 42.85

RAYS-GA 11Henry, Cade C6 1:24.92

40.28 44.64

TWS-GA 12Jansick, Andrew J7 1:28.07

42.91 45.16

TWS-GA 12Thornton, Chris L8 1:31.17

44.74 46.43

TWS-GA 10Lin, Ryan X9 1:36.44

47.56 48.88

TWS-GA  8Hanna, Colin A10 1:45.07

50.04 55.03

TWS-GA 11Sweet, Kasen K11 1:45.62

52.80 52.82

TWS-GA 12Bloom, Elliot G12 1:58.01

56.28 1:01.73

TWS-GA  7Zundel, Tommy J13 1:58.06

1:57.94 0.12

TWS-GA  9Kirkpatrick, Seth G14 2:11.74

1:03.64 1:08.10

TWS-GA  7Harris, William B15 2:14.09

1:05.06 1:09.03

TWS-GA  9Sweet, Kash R--- DQ

1:07.61 1:06.33

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-GA 12Irgang, Grant M1 37.08

RAYS-GA 12Sanchez, Michael X2 37.16

RAYS-GA 11Noh, Eric Y3 41.23

RAYS-GA 11Henry, Cade C4 43.46

TWS-GA 12Meyer, Zachary E5 48.61

TWS-GA 10Lin, Ryan X6 48.99

TWS-GA 10Moore, Nathan W7 53.25

TWS-GA  7Zundel, Tommy J8 1:00.14

TWS-GA  8Hanna, Colin A9 1:03.71

TWS-GA  7Harris, William B10 1:12.65

TWS-GA 12Bloom, Elliot G--- DQ

TWS-GA  9Sweet, Kash R--- DQ

RAYS-GA 12Parlier, Cameron F--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TWS-GA 11Hanna, Tyler Z1 1:20.29

37.54 42.75

TWS-GA 12Magouyrk, William D2 1:27.31

41.05 46.26

RAYS-GA 12Wood, Luke M3 1:28.03

42.20 45.83

RAYS-GA 11Noh, Eric Y4 1:30.50

41.55 48.95

RAYS-GA 12Sullivan, Ethan P5 1:32.34

44.06 48.28

RAYS-GA 12Plumley, Ethan J6 1:37.20

45.04 52.16

TWS-GA 12Thornton, Chris L7 1:39.17

47.18 51.99

TWS-GA 12Jansick, Andrew J8 1:39.97

47.36 52.61

TWS-GA 12Meyer, Zachary E9 1:40.17

47.14 53.03

TWS-GA 10Lin, Ryan X10 1:42.75

49.48 53.27

TWS-GA 10Moore, Nathan W11 1:54.06

52.75 1:01.31

TWS-GA 10Jansick, Peter J12 1:58.40

54.53 1:03.87

TWS-GA 12Holbrook, Evan C13 1:58.75

56.88 1:01.87

TWS-GA  8Hanna, Colin A14 2:10.89

1:01.94 1:08.95

TWS-GA 12Bloom, Elliot G--- DQ

59.28 1:10.10

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-GA 12Bryant, David S1 25.75

TWS-GA 10Chernev, George N2 30.00

RAYS-GA 12Wood, Luke M3 30.91

RAYS-GA 11Jollands, Holt R4 31.08

RAYS-GA 12Irgang, Grant M5 31.71

TWS-GA 12Jansick, Andrew J6 31.80

RAYS-GA 12Reinhart, Zavier R7 34.02

TWS-GA 12McGowan, Porter K8 34.63

RAYS-GA 11Henry, Cade C9 36.65

RAYS-GA 12Plumley, Ethan J10 37.96

RAYS-GA 11Noh, Eric Y11 38.42

TWS-GA 12Thornton, Chris L12 39.34

TWS-GA 10Lin, Ryan X13 43.37

TWS-GA 12Holbrook, Evan C14 43.40

TWS-GA 10Jansick, Peter J15 44.86

TWS-GA 12Bogan, Daniel A16 47.81

TWS-GA 11Sweet, Kasen K17 48.35

RAYS-GA 12Parlier, Cameron F18 50.08

TWS-GA  8Hanna, Colin A19 56.73

TWS-GA 12Bloom, Elliot G20 1:06.49

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-GA 12Bryant, David S1 57.88

26.52 31.36

TWS-GA 10Chernev, George N2 1:08.12

31.85 36.27

RAYS-GA 12Irgang, Grant M3 1:09.84

32.38 37.46

RAYS-GA 11Jollands, Holt R4 1:10.75

33.85 36.90

TWS-GA 12Jansick, Andrew J5 1:13.04

33.69 39.35

TWS-GA 12Magouyrk, John M6 1:14.32

34.41 39.91

TWS-GA 12McMaster, Nick M7 1:15.51

35.37 40.14

TWS-GA 12McGowan, Porter K8 1:18.27

35.45 42.82

RAYS-GA 12Sullivan, Ethan P9 1:19.18

36.11 43.07

TWS-GA 12Thornton, Chris L10 1:37.50

44.44 53.06

TWS-GA 11Sweet, Kasen K11 1:58.41

55.25 1:03.16
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Boys 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-GA 12Bryant, David S1 1:02.40

27.92 34.48

RAYS-GA 12Sanchez, Michael X2 1:09.00

31.35 37.65

RAYS-GA 11Jollands, Holt R3 1:11.48

33.67 37.81

TWS-GA 10Chernev, George N4 1:13.79

33.50 40.29

RAYS-GA 12Wood, Luke M5 1:15.06

34.19 40.87

RAYS-GA 12Irgang, Grant M6 1:15.53

35.37 40.16

TWS-GA 11Hanna, Tyler Z7 1:16.08

35.97 40.11

RAYS-GA 12Reinhart, Zavier R8 1:16.28

34.93 41.35

RAYS-GA 11Henry, Cade C9 1:22.92

38.02 44.90

TWS-GA 11Hatcher, Preston W10 1:23.48

38.08 45.40

TWS-GA 12Meyer, Zachary E11 1:25.73

39.60 46.13

TWS-GA 12Thornton, Chris L12 1:28.66

42.72 45.94

TWS-GA 11Martin, Ian P13 1:28.87

44.31 44.56

TWS-GA 10Moore, Nathan W14 1:32.37

43.43 48.94

TWS-GA 12Holbrook, Evan C15 1:32.96

43.95 49.01

TWS-GA  8Hanna, Colin A16 1:47.06

48.29 58.77

TWS-GA  7Harris, William B17 2:28.99

1:14.66 1:14.33

TWS-GA  9Kirkpatrick, Seth G--- DQ

1:09.12 1:10.23

TWS-GA 11Sweet, Kasen K--- DQ

48.50 58.02

TWS-GA 10Jansick, Peter J--- DQ

43.54 52.29

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-GA 12Bryant, David S1 2:16.54

27.18 35.30 31.5942.47

RAYS-GA 12Sanchez, Michael X2 2:28.70

31.50 37.36 34.0145.83

TWS-GA 10Chernev, George N3 2:33.71

31.86 39.45 34.8947.51

TWS-GA 12McMaster, Nick M4 2:38.10

35.01 39.59 35.3848.12

TWS-GA 12Magouyrk, John M5 2:40.82

35.34 40.64 34.9649.88

TWS-GA 12Magouyrk, William D6 2:40.94

36.14 43.26 36.3945.15

TWS-GA 11Hanna, Tyler Z7 2:49.11

38.92 44.35 38.4247.42

TWS-GA 12Meyer, Zachary E8 3:08.64

42.33 48.08 39.5058.73

TWS-GA 11Martin, Ian P9 3:13.86

44.53 50.51 42.8256.00

TWS-GA 11Hatcher, Preston W--- DQ

37.71 42.74 39.6551.74

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-GA 18Smith, Noah W1 20.83

RAYS-GA 17Thomas, Theodore A2 21.85

RAYS-GA 18Panessa, Sonny S3 22.13

RAYS-GA 16Miles, Cody F4 22.31

RAYS-GA 16Caldas, Bernardo5 22.42

RAYS-GA 16Widner, James W6 22.67

RAYS-GA 16Dunn, Liam P7 22.70

RAYS-GA 17Iglar, William P8 22.87

RAYS-GA 17Kleine, Charlie H9 23.05

RAYS-GA 17Dela-Vega, Dylan J10 23.27

RAYS-GA 17Reed, Mason B11 23.28

RAYS-GA 17Pool, Grant B12 23.31

TWS-GA 16Martin, Isaiah K13 23.54

RAYS-GA 16Wyant, Jackson C*14 23.57

TWS-GA 15Corbitt, Jonah E*14 23.57

TWS-GA 15Willis, Aiden G16 23.81

TWS-GA 16Warren, Cameron D17 24.01

RAYS-GA 16Lynch, Davis M18 24.06

RAYS-GA 16Phillips, Miles J19 24.10

TWS-GA 17Stephens, Jonathan D20 24.12

TWS-GA 17Voge, Christopher P*21 24.16

RAYS-GA 16Merges, Myles A*21 24.16

RAYS-GA 13Jollands, Raef D23 24.21

RAYS-GA 15Wines, Henry C24 24.55

TWS-GA 16Watkins, Jarrett J25 24.57

RAYS-GA 15Doss, Kaden G26 24.74

RAYS-GA 16Franklin, Cameron C27 24.80

RAYS-GA 15Peterson, Cody D28 24.96

TWS-GA 13Chernev, Nikolay N29 25.07

TWS-GA 14Gerda, Jensen J30 25.11

RAYS-GA 16Dotson, Talan M31 25.19

TWS-GA 15Nguyen, Alex N32 25.60

RAYS-GA 14Senoussaoui, Luca K33 25.74

RAYS-GA 14McKinney, JP P34 25.76

RAYS-GA 14Noh, Mike35 25.78

TWS-GA 16Vollero, Jack J36 25.79

TWS-GA 17Ingraffia, Logan J37 25.95

RAYS-GA 15Sanford, Nathan C38 26.18

RAYS-GA 14Dansby, Kaleb A39 27.05

RAYS-GA 13Pearson, Ty J40 27.12

RAYS-GA 14Harrington, Quintin P41 27.36

RAYS-GA 14Kleine, Miles A42 27.44

RAYS-GA 13Kerley, John D43 27.53

RAYS-GA 13Folk, Austin M44 27.58

TWS-GA 14Minhinnett, Finn T45 27.62

RAYS-GA 13Kunst, Jacob T46 28.12

TWS-GA 13Hanna, Lucas M47 28.21

TWS-GA 13Smith, Josh C48 28.45

RAYS-GA 14McConkey, Wyatt J49 28.87

TWS-GA 13Jones, John S50 29.41

RAYS-GA 13Wasik, Andrew E51 29.56

RAYS-GA 14Graff, Grant G52 30.36

RAYS-GA 14Herrington, Cole C53 33.55

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-GA 18Smith, Noah W1 45.96

21.99 23.97

RAYS-GA 17Knauf, Justin R2 49.36

23.80 25.56

RAYS-GA 16Miles, Cody F3 49.41

23.96 25.45

RAYS-GA 16Caldas, Bernardo4 49.98

24.32 25.66

RAYS-GA 17Huey, Gavin J*5 50.14

24.30 25.84

TWS-GA 17Baer, Bennett K*5 50.14

23.83 26.31

RAYS-GA 16Wyant, Jackson C7 50.19

24.61 25.58

RAYS-GA 16Dunn, Liam P8 50.74

24.34 26.40

RAYS-GA 17Reed, Mason B9 50.82

24.52 26.30

TWS-GA 15Corbitt, Jonah E10 52.31

25.50 26.81

TWS-GA 16Watkins, Jarrett J11 52.45

25.33 27.12

TWS-GA 16Martin, Isaiah K12 52.76

25.39 27.37

TWS-GA 15Willis, Aiden G13 52.92

25.14 27.78

TWS-GA 13Chernev, Nikolay N14 53.52

26.19 27.33

TWS-GA 16Warren, Cameron D15 53.56

25.27 28.29

RAYS-GA 18Cannon, Chase C16 54.23

25.39 28.84

RAYS-GA 16Franklin, Cameron C17 54.37

26.25 28.12

RAYS-GA 14Cook, Quinn A18 54.85

26.57 28.28

RAYS-GA 15Peterson, Cody D19 55.05

26.60 28.45

RAYS-GA 14Senoussaoui, Luca K20 56.02

26.95 29.07

TWS-GA 16Vollero, Jack J21 56.10

27.00 29.10

RAYS-GA 15Sanford, Nathan C22 56.39

27.27 29.12

TWS-GA 16Thornton, Gabriel E23 57.75

27.41 30.34

RAYS-GA 14Harrington, Quintin P24 1:00.50

28.95 31.55
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2024 Rays 31st Coaches Invite - 1/13/2024 to 1/14/2024

Results
(Boys 13&O 100 Yard Free)

RAYS-GA 13Folk, Austin M25 1:01.18

29.11 32.07

RAYS-GA 14Hornsby, Jeremy N26 1:01.95

29.82 32.13

TWS-GA 14Minhinnett, Finn T27 1:02.34

30.27 32.07

TWS-GA 13Smith, Josh C28 1:02.87

30.12 32.75

TWS-GA 13Hanna, Lucas M29 1:03.46

30.64 32.82

RAYS-GA 13Pearson, Ty J30 1:04.50

30.50 34.00

TWS-GA 14Slaughter, Maddox R31 1:08.01

32.56 35.45

RAYS-GA 13Wasik, Andrew E32 1:09.20

32.75 36.45

RAYS-GA 14Graff, Grant G33 1:09.65

32.63 37.02

RAYS-GA 14Le, Raph A34 1:10.51

33.86 36.65

RAYS-GA 13Kerley, John D35 1:21.40

38.14 43.26

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-GA 17Thomas, Theodore A1 1:45.50

RAYS-GA 17Knauf, Justin R2 1:45.87

TWS-GA 17Baer, Bennett K3 1:48.25

RAYS-GA 18Elmore, Elliot J4 1:52.38

RAYS-GA 16Utkin, Kaden A5 1:52.59

25.88 28.74 28.5529.42

RAYS-GA 16Dunn, Liam P6 1:53.22

TWS-GA 16Watkins, Jarrett J7 1:53.32

TWS-GA 17Stephens, Jonathan D8 1:54.71

RAYS-GA 17Kleine, Charlie H9 1:55.62

TWS-GA 16Warren, Cameron D10 1:55.76

25.89 28.68 30.8530.34

TWS-GA 13Chernev, Nikolay N11 1:57.89

27.82 29.84 29.8530.38

RAYS-GA 15Peterson, Cody D12 1:58.39

26.91 30.13 30.3531.00

RAYS-GA 16Lynch, Davis M13 1:58.62

25.85 29.69 31.5531.53

TWS-GA 15Corbitt, Jonah E14 1:59.08

27.88 30.12 29.5831.50

TWS-GA 17Voge, Christopher P15 2:00.66

27.68 30.19 31.3231.47

RAYS-GA 16Franklin, Cameron C16 2:00.90

27.54 30.58 30.8431.94

TWS-GA 14Gerda, Jensen J17 2:01.00

27.43 30.03 31.3432.20

TWS-GA 16Vollero, Jack J19 2:02.40

27.78 30.30 32.3232.00

RAYS-GA 15Sanford, Nathan C20 2:04.26

27.73 31.45 32.2132.87

TWS-GA 15Willis, Aiden G21 2:04.65

25.05 29.52 36.2033.88

RAYS-GA 14McKinney, JP P22 2:10.34

28.75 33.12 33.7934.68

TWS-GA 15Nguyen, Alex N23 2:10.60

29.14 32.19 35.1234.15

RAYS-GA 13Holder, Lincoln J24 2:14.46

30.00 33.85 34.4136.20

RAYS-GA 13Folk, Austin M25 2:16.80

30.40 34.26 37.0635.08

TWS-GA 14Minhinnett, Finn T26 2:18.70

31.68 35.63 34.8936.50

TWS-GA 13Smith, Josh C27 2:19.25

31.86 35.25 35.6736.47

RAYS-GA 15Brown, Jude A28 2:20.08

31.83 36.23 35.4636.56

TWS-GA 13Hanna, Lucas M29 2:23.44

32.98 38.08 34.7637.62

RAYS-GA 14McConkey, Wyatt J30 2:25.95

31.85 36.53 38.3239.25

RAYS-GA 14Dansby, Kaleb A31 2:29.68

32.40 39.62 38.2039.46

RAYS-GA 13Kunst, Jacob T32 2:35.22

32.33 38.83 40.2343.83

RAYS-GA 13Pearson, Ty J33 2:37.56

32.86 39.25 42.5442.91

RAYS-GA 13Wasik, Andrew E34 2:43.16

35.25 41.43 42.6843.80

RAYS-GA 13Kerley, John D35 3:02.32

49.86 42.82 43.5146.13

TWS-GA 16Martin, Isaiah K18 2:01.96

26.66 42.09 53.21

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-GA 18Panessa, Sonny S1 51.95

25.16 26.79

RAYS-GA 16Miles, Cody F2 52.61

25.89 26.72

RAYS-GA 17Pool, Grant B3 54.47

26.42 28.05

RAYS-GA 16Caldas, Bernardo4 54.54

26.50 28.04

RAYS-GA 16Utkin, Kaden A5 54.98

27.08 27.90

RAYS-GA 16Iglar, Thomas H6 56.27

27.47 28.80

RAYS-GA 16Widner, James W7 56.35

27.47 28.88

RAYS-GA 16Dunn, Liam P8 57.31

28.62 28.69

RAYS-GA 17Knauf, Justin R9 57.43

27.80 29.63

TWS-GA 17Baer, Bennett K10 58.08

27.99 30.09

TWS-GA 16Watkins, Jarrett J11 59.67

29.23 30.44

TWS-GA 16Thornton, Gabriel E12 1:03.52

30.68 32.84

TWS-GA 14Gerda, Jensen J13 1:03.65

31.76 31.89

RAYS-GA 16Dotson, Talan M*14 1:03.87

31.25 32.62

RAYS-GA 16Franklin, Cameron C*14 1:03.87

30.83 33.04

TWS-GA 13Chernev, Nikolay N16 1:03.99

31.59 32.40

TWS-GA 16Warren, Cameron D17 1:04.78

31.89 32.89

TWS-GA 17Voge, Christopher P18 1:05.51

31.67 33.84

RAYS-GA 16Hamilton, Brady A19 1:06.04

31.98 34.06

TWS-GA 15Nguyen, Alex N20 1:06.10

32.72 33.38

TWS-GA 16Vollero, Jack J21 1:07.72

33.37 34.35

RAYS-GA 13Holder, Lincoln J22 1:08.42

33.17 35.25

TWS-GA 15Willis, Aiden G23 1:08.72

32.27 36.45

TWS-GA 17Ingraffia, Logan J24 1:09.14

33.34 35.80

RAYS-GA 13Folk, Austin M25 1:12.74

35.50 37.24

RAYS-GA 13Kunst, Jacob T26 1:15.33

36.67 38.66

TWS-GA 14Minhinnett, Finn T27 1:15.34

37.38 37.96

TWS-GA 13Smith, Josh C28 1:15.68

37.22 38.46

TWS-GA 13Hanna, Lucas M29 1:16.32

38.21 38.11

RAYS-GA 14Graff, Grant G30 1:17.00

38.57 38.43

RAYS-GA 14McConkey, Wyatt J31 1:25.35

40.68 44.67

RAYS-GA 14Herrington, Cole C32 1:25.55

40.88 44.67

RAYS-GA 13Kerley, John D33 1:33.88

46.09 47.79

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-GA 16Wyant, Jackson C1 1:03.52

30.06 33.46

RAYS-GA 17Pool, Grant B2 1:05.31

30.37 34.94

RAYS-GA 14Sultan, Ziyad A3 1:05.74

30.98 34.76

TWS-GA 16Martin, Isaiah K4 1:05.79

30.71 35.08

RAYS-GA 16Kotarba, Ryan R5 1:08.01

30.90 37.11
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2024 Rays 31st Coaches Invite - 1/13/2024 to 1/14/2024

Results
(Boys 13&O 100 Yard Breast)

RAYS-GA 15Hicks, Landon D6 1:09.58

32.46 37.12

RAYS-GA 14Dotson, Bayne M7 1:10.26

32.95 37.31

RAYS-GA 18Cannon, Chase C8 1:11.45

32.92 38.53

TWS-GA 16Watkins, Jarrett J9 1:11.47

33.92 37.55

TWS-GA 16Warren, Cameron D10 1:11.90

33.82 38.08

TWS-GA 15Willis, Aiden G11 1:12.90

34.53 38.37

TWS-GA 13Jones, John S12 1:13.09

35.22 37.87

RAYS-GA 13Yarbrough, Dauson A13 1:13.14

35.19 37.95

TWS-GA 15Corbitt, Jonah E14 1:14.01

35.12 38.89

RAYS-GA 16Franklin, Cameron C15 1:15.09

35.33 39.76

RAYS-GA 14Cook, Quinn A16 1:15.58

35.51 40.07

RAYS-GA 16Phillips, Miles J17 1:15.95

35.59 40.36

TWS-GA 16Vollero, Jack J18 1:16.01

36.40 39.61

TWS-GA 13Hanna, Lucas M19 1:17.55

36.66 40.89

TWS-GA 14Gerda, Jensen J20 1:18.07

37.06 41.01

RAYS-GA 13Pearson, Ty J21 1:19.81

36.38 43.43

TWS-GA 14Slaughter, Maddox R22 1:23.63

39.61 44.02

RAYS-GA 14Hornsby, Jeremy N23 1:23.77

40.42 43.35

RAYS-GA 14Kleine, Miles A24 1:24.34

39.20 45.14

RAYS-GA 13Folk, Austin M25 1:24.96

39.98 44.98

RAYS-GA 14McKinney, JP P26 1:24.99

38.22 46.77

RAYS-GA 14Graff, Grant G27 1:26.83

41.00 45.83

RAYS-GA 14McConkey, Wyatt J28 1:26.94

40.31 46.63

RAYS-GA 13Wasik, Andrew E29 1:37.05

45.33 51.72

RAYS-GA 14Le, Raph A30 1:39.52

44.97 54.55

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-GA 18Smith, Noah W1 50.32

23.42 26.90

RAYS-GA 18Panessa, Sonny S2 52.69

24.53 28.16

RAYS-GA 17Knauf, Justin R3 53.20

24.83 28.37

RAYS-GA 17Iglar, William P4 53.45

25.16 28.29

RAYS-GA 17Thomas, Theodore A5 54.13

24.74 29.39

RAYS-GA 16Wyant, Jackson C6 54.71

25.34 29.37

RAYS-GA 17Pool, Grant B7 55.98

25.70 30.28

TWS-GA 17Baer, Bennett K8 56.10

25.49 30.61

RAYS-GA 17Kleine, Charlie H9 56.63

26.65 29.98

RAYS-GA 17Reed, Mason B10 56.65

26.60 30.05

TWS-GA 16Watkins, Jarrett J11 56.84

26.21 30.63

TWS-GA 15Corbitt, Jonah E12 57.35

27.03 30.32

RAYS-GA 17Dela-Vega, Dylan J13 57.45

26.56 30.89

RAYS-GA 17Young, Robby G14 57.46

26.28 31.18

RAYS-GA 16Merges, Myles A15 57.87

26.04 31.83

TWS-GA 17Voge, Christopher P16 58.35

27.36 30.99

TWS-GA 16Warren, Cameron D17 59.01

27.44 31.57

TWS-GA 16Thornton, Gabriel E18 59.46

27.81 31.65

TWS-GA 17Stephens, Jonathan D19 1:00.08

28.56 31.52

TWS-GA 15Nguyen, Alex N20 1:01.05

28.86 32.19

RAYS-GA 14Dotson, Bayne M21 1:01.43

28.42 33.01

TWS-GA 16Vollero, Jack J22 1:02.06

28.79 33.27

UNRAY-GA 15Senlet, Teo -23 1:02.61

28.99 33.62

TWS-GA 15Willis, Aiden G24 1:03.50

27.89 35.61

RAYS-GA 16Dotson, Talan M25 1:03.65

29.53 34.12

RAYS-GA 14McKinney, JP P26 1:04.42

29.26 35.16

TWS-GA 14Gerda, Jensen J27 1:05.90

30.84 35.06

TWS-GA 17Ingraffia, Logan J28 1:07.18

30.31 36.87

RAYS-GA 14Kleine, Miles A29 1:07.34

30.75 36.59

RAYS-GA 13Holder, Lincoln J30 1:07.94

30.43 37.51

RAYS-GA 14Noh, Mike31 1:08.09

30.61 37.48

RAYS-GA 13Yarbrough, Dauson A32 1:08.53

31.32 37.21

RAYS-GA 14Harrington, Quintin P33 1:10.32

32.35 37.97

TWS-GA 13Smith, Josh C34 1:10.49

33.45 37.04

TWS-GA 14Minhinnett, Finn T35 1:10.91

32.81 38.10

RAYS-GA 16Hamilton, Brady A36 1:12.67

33.24 39.43

TWS-GA 13Jones, John S37 1:12.69

33.77 38.92

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-GA 17Pool, Grant B1 2:03.24

26.43 29.91 29.6337.27

RAYS-GA 16Wyant, Jackson C2 2:03.27

25.85 33.41 28.9935.02

RAYS-GA 16Widner, James W3 2:04.48

25.73 32.16 27.5639.03

RAYS-GA 16Caldas, Bernardo4 2:07.00

25.99 31.16 29.6940.16

RAYS-GA 15Hicks, Landon D5 2:08.15

26.68 31.56 30.0639.85

RAYS-GA 16Utkin, Kaden A6 2:08.98

26.68 32.80 29.7239.78

TWS-GA 16Watkins, Jarrett J7 2:11.16

27.12 33.45 30.5640.03

RAYS-GA 14Dotson, Bayne M8 2:11.73

29.58 34.18 28.8739.10

TWS-GA 16Thornton, Gabriel E9 2:13.32

27.22 34.36 31.9439.80

RAYS-GA 13Jollands, Raef D10 2:15.38

28.67 33.64 30.4042.67

RAYS-GA 16Dotson, Talan M11 2:15.47

29.84 35.22 31.6538.76

RAYS-GA 15Sanford, Nathan C12 2:17.10

29.27 33.79 32.7941.25

TWS-GA 16Martin, Isaiah K13 2:19.28

27.47 35.70 35.5540.56

RAYS-GA 18Cannon, Chase C14 2:19.63

28.08 37.68 33.9339.94

RAYS-GA 14Noh, Mike15 2:21.15

30.54 37.86 32.7340.02

TWS-GA 14Gerda, Jensen J16 2:21.54

30.02 35.66 31.3244.54

TWS-GA 15Willis, Aiden G17 2:21.69

26.90 38.36 31.8244.61

RAYS-GA 14Cook, Quinn A18 2:22.27

29.51 36.11 31.5945.06

RAYS-GA 16Hamilton, Brady A19 2:22.70

31.11 35.09 31.6544.85

RAYS-GA 13Yarbrough, Dauson A20 2:22.77

30.85 38.40 31.2442.28
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2024 Rays 31st Coaches Invite - 1/13/2024 to 1/14/2024

Results
(Boys 13&O 200 Yard IM)

RAYS-GA 16Phillips, Miles J21 2:27.13

31.27 38.37 31.1946.30

RAYS-GA 14Harrington, Quintin P22 2:32.89

31.97 40.59 35.2745.06

TWS-GA 13Jones, John S23 2:35.32

34.27 40.53 35.6944.83

TWS-GA 13Hanna, Lucas M24 2:37.70

32.67 42.50 38.6943.84

RAYS-GA 14Kleine, Miles A25 2:38.25

32.13 40.89 36.4548.78

RAYS-GA 13Folk, Austin M26 2:40.85

34.60 38.64 37.1650.45

RAYS-GA 14McConkey, Wyatt J27 2:47.22

34.86 45.62 37.9548.79

RAYS-GA 14Hornsby, Jeremy N28 2:47.56

35.78 44.20 36.1751.41

RAYS-GA 14Graff, Grant G29 2:47.66

35.95 42.16 40.2549.30

TWS-GA 14Slaughter, Maddox R30 2:52.15

37.98 48.34 39.3446.49

RAYS-GA 13Pearson, Ty J31 3:02.30

38.88 50.56 42.9649.90

RAYS-GA 14Le, Raph A32 3:11.99

40.19 49.70 44.9157.19

RAYS-GA 13Kerley, John D33 3:13.81

42.55 49.91 40.751:00.60

 
Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-GA 16Miles, Cody F1 4:41.99

24.98 27.49 29.0428.52

28.93 29.05 29.06 28.79

28.35 27.78

TWS-GA 17Baer, Bennett K2 4:55.75

25.82 28.73 30.4029.80

30.22 30.29 30.94 30.65

29.81 29.09

TWS-GA 13Chernev, Nikolay N3 5:16.94

29.63 32.47 32.0831.96

32.15 32.52 32.19 32.44

31.40 30.10

TWS-GA 16Warren, Cameron D4 5:24.99

28.80 32.86 33.4133.40

32.41 32.57 33.02 33.44

33.00 32.08

TWS-GA 15Corbitt, Jonah E5 5:28.62

29.84 32.70 33.5533.81

34.26 33.22 33.86 33.85

33.47 30.06

TWS-GA 16Vollero, Jack J6 5:31.99

28.92 32.73 34.1133.48

34.04 33.69 33.81 33.87

34.42 32.92

TWS-GA 14Gerda, Jensen J7 5:36.19

31.54 34.31 33.4033.88

33.65 33.73 33.50 34.57

34.12 33.49

TWS-GA 16Martin, Isaiah K8 5:37.72

28.81 33.07 34.6133.95

34.29 34.60 34.55 35.03

35.07 33.74

RAYS-GA 16Franklin, Cameron C9 5:45.73

30.12 33.84 33.9334.16

36.63 36.40 36.25 36.14

35.29 32.97

TWS-GA 15Willis, Aiden G10 5:48.73

29.03 33.35 35.1334.35

34.99 36.04 36.80 36.71

36.41 35.92

RAYS-GA 14McKinney, JP P11 6:02.06

30.15 34.68 37.7536.73

36.69 37.46 38.18 38.02

37.68 34.72

RAYS-GA 14Harrington, Quintin P12 6:04.18

31.72 36.15 38.4737.67

38.06 37.37 37.92 37.48

35.54 33.80

TWS-GA 14Minhinnett, Finn T13 6:11.48

33.43 36.95 39.5337.33

39.95 37.00 38.02 37.98

37.85 33.44

TWS-GA 13Smith, Josh C14 6:13.39

32.65 37.60 38.2239.06

38.53 38.86 38.03 38.05

38.56 33.83

TWS-GA 12McMaster, Nick M15 6:13.45

32.67 37.21 38.5838.98

38.16 38.70 39.13 37.96

36.70 35.36

TWS-GA 13Jones, John S16 6:14.59

33.55 38.16 39.6738.99

39.30 38.75 38.14 37.78

36.20 34.05

TWS-GA 12Magouyrk, William D17 6:27.93

34.57 39.34 41.0740.23

38.87 39.30 39.70 39.54

37.66 37.65

TWS-GA 13Hanna, Lucas M18 6:32.42

33.93 38.69 40.5040.21

40.73 39.60 40.58 39.77

39.58 38.83

TWS-GA 12Magouyrk, John M19 6:39.73

34.98 40.45 41.7141.69

41.02 41.17 41.49 39.83

40.68 36.71

TWS-GA 11Hanna, Tyler Z20 6:59.29

37.07 41.57 42.8642.45

42.81 43.02 43.91 43.93

42.02 39.65

TWS-GA 12McGowan, Porter K21 6:59.42

37.79 42.21 43.5143.12

43.34 43.93 43.04 42.56

41.56 38.36

TWS-GA 14Slaughter, Maddox R22 7:18.32

34.87 41.77 46.2443.74

46.42 46.11 47.79 44.90

45.24 41.24

TWS-GA 12Jansick, Andrew J23 7:21.92

38.04 41.97 46.5743.79

45.93 47.77 46.86 45.17

45.17 40.65

TWS-GA 12Bogan, Daniel A24 7:26.11

39.02 43.39 44.9444.36

46.68 46.35 46.61 45.52

46.14 43.10

TWS-GA 11Martin, Ian P25 7:32.33

40.05 44.92 45.7545.02

46.35 46.32 46.68 45.96

46.11 45.17

 
Boys 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TWS-GA 17Baer, Bennett K1 1:59.61

28.42 30.33 30.3730.49

RAYS-GA 17Young, Robby G2 2:00.48

29.11 30.60 30.0830.69

RAYS-GA 16Utkin, Kaden A3 2:01.08

28.24 30.53 30.7731.54

RAYS-GA 16Dunn, Liam P4 2:03.31

29.65 30.85 30.8032.01

RAYS-GA 16Widner, James W5 2:03.56

28.36 31.36 31.9431.90

RAYS-GA 17Huey, Gavin J6 2:05.63

29.25 31.75 31.9532.68

RAYS-GA 13Jollands, Raef D7 2:12.14

30.81 33.30 33.9034.13

RAYS-GA 17Reed, Mason B8 2:12.17

31.45 33.30 33.6533.77

TWS-GA 13Chernev, Nikolay N9 2:14.08

33.39 34.23 32.7933.67

RAYS-GA 16Dotson, Talan M10 2:14.33

32.25 33.88 33.8234.38

TWS-GA 16Thornton, Gabriel E11 2:18.55

31.91 34.83 35.8036.01

RAYS-GA 16Hamilton, Brady A12 2:20.36

33.00 35.74 35.1336.49

TWS-GA 14Gerda, Jensen J13 2:21.30

35.27 36.80 34.0935.14

RAYS-GA 14Noh, Mike14 2:23.50

34.66 36.20 35.4437.20

RAYS-GA 12Sanchez, Michael X15 2:26.54

34.06 37.12 36.6538.71

TWS-GA 16Vollero, Jack J16 2:27.45

34.91 36.53 38.3937.62

RAYS-GA 14McKinney, JP P17 2:33.15

35.58 38.04 39.9239.61
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Results
(Boys 200 Yard Back)

TWS-GA 12McMaster, Nick M18 2:34.89

36.94 39.24 38.8239.89

TWS-GA 12Magouyrk, John M19 2:36.47

38.11 39.46 39.4939.41

TWS-GA 10Chernev, George N20 2:37.78

37.86 41.32 38.2440.36

TWS-GA 14Minhinnett, Finn T21 2:40.83

39.20 39.64 41.0440.95

TWS-GA 11Hatcher, Preston W22 2:41.79

39.06 40.58 40.6441.51

TWS-GA 13Smith, Josh C23 2:42.85

38.26 41.21 40.2243.16

TWS-GA 12Magouyrk, William D24 2:43.73

39.79 41.85 39.8942.20

TWS-GA 11Hanna, Tyler Z25 2:45.17

40.34 42.67 39.4042.76

TWS-GA 12McGowan, Porter K26 2:46.21

40.30 42.78 40.5442.59

RAYS-GA 14McConkey, Wyatt J27 2:48.68

39.56 44.19 41.1243.81

TWS-GA 12Jansick, Andrew J28 3:00.39

40.69 45.82 47.3746.51

RAYS-GA 12Plumley, Ethan J29 3:01.07

40.47 46.03 46.0948.48

TWS-GA 11Martin, Ian P30 3:07.69

44.62 46.61 47.5648.90

TWS-GA 12Meyer, Zachary E31 3:15.61

 
Boys 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-GA 17Young, Robby G1 2:14.97

30.85 34.82 34.6634.64

RAYS-GA 18Elmore, Elliot J2 2:15.09

29.15 34.22 35.9035.82

RAYS-GA 17Dela-Vega, Dylan J3 2:21.04

31.22 34.96 38.0736.79

UNRAY-GA 15Senlet, Teo -4 2:29.03

33.30 37.06 39.2839.39

RAYS-GA 14Sultan, Ziyad A5 2:29.09

32.66 37.76 38.8039.87

TWS-GA 16Thornton, Gabriel E6 2:30.91

34.36 38.99 38.3739.19

TWS-GA 16Martin, Isaiah K7 2:33.96

32.69 39.61 40.7640.90

RAYS-GA 15Hicks, Landon D8 2:34.14

34.17 38.98 40.4040.59

TWS-GA 17Stephens, Jonathan D9 2:36.75

33.91 39.55 41.7841.51

RAYS-GA 13Yarbrough, Dauson A10 2:36.97

35.62 39.63 40.1841.54

TWS-GA 13Jones, John S11 2:40.64

37.29 41.48 40.5141.36

RAYS-GA 15Wines, Henry C12 2:42.82

36.24 41.56 42.1342.89

TWS-GA 15Corbitt, Jonah E13 2:46.25

37.05 41.79 43.4144.00

RAYS-GA 13Jollands, Raef D14 2:48.55

36.85 42.80 44.4444.46

RAYS-GA 14Senoussaoui, Luca K15 2:50.65

38.80 43.23 44.1444.48

TWS-GA 13Hanna, Lucas M16 2:50.92

38.54 44.01 44.1844.19

RAYS-GA 12Sanchez, Michael X17 2:51.08

38.28 44.06 44.1244.62

RAYS-GA 16Phillips, Miles J18 2:54.32

38.69 45.60 43.1746.86

RAYS-GA 14Harrington, Quintin P19 2:55.15

38.70 45.37 45.2445.84

RAYS-GA 15Brown, Jude A20 2:56.19

39.13 45.01 45.7846.27

RAYS-GA 11Jollands, Holt R21 3:00.86

40.95 45.71 46.5347.67

TWS-GA 11Hanna, Tyler Z22 3:02.84

40.62 47.24 46.4648.52

RAYS-GA 14Graff, Grant G23 3:03.60

42.21 46.72 47.1047.57

TWS-GA 12Magouyrk, William D24 3:05.96

42.50 48.26 47.5147.69

TWS-GA 11Hatcher, Preston W25 3:07.40

44.67 49.93 46.3046.50

RAYS-GA 14Dansby, Kaleb A26 3:09.97

42.31 49.52 46.3851.76

RAYS-GA 13Pearson, Ty J27 3:10.03

38.67 48.10 52.3250.94

RAYS-GA 11Noh, Eric Y28 3:10.90

42.15 49.62 47.9951.14

RAYS-GA 12Sullivan, Ethan P29 3:16.35

45.31 50.42 49.3951.23

RAYS-GA 12Plumley, Ethan J30 3:23.84

45.19 51.54 53.0854.03

 
Boys 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-GA 18Smith, Noah W1 1:55.60

24.92 29.60 30.5130.57

RAYS-GA 17Knauf, Justin R2 1:55.89

26.24 29.59 30.4629.60

RAYS-GA 16Widner, James W3 1:56.21

26.49 29.99 28.7131.02

RAYS-GA 17Huey, Gavin J4 2:01.75

27.29 30.62 32.1431.70

RAYS-GA 16Miles, Cody F5 2:01.86

27.48 31.92 30.5931.87

TWS-GA 17Baer, Bennett K6 2:07.97

27.43 32.59 34.3633.59

RAYS-GA 17Reed, Mason B7 2:08.04

27.44 32.14 34.6533.81

TWS-GA 16Watkins, Jarrett J8 2:08.82

28.83 32.66 33.9333.40

TWS-GA 13Chernev, Nikolay N9 2:09.64

30.20 33.26 33.0733.11

RAYS-GA 14Sultan, Ziyad A10 2:10.93

29.19 32.80 34.7834.16

RAYS-GA 16Dunn, Liam P11 2:13.88

28.26 33.70 36.3235.60

TWS-GA 15Corbitt, Jonah E12 2:14.40

30.18 34.08 34.8935.25

RAYS-GA 15Peterson, Cody D13 2:16.73

29.83 34.55 36.5135.84

TWS-GA 16Warren, Cameron D14 2:20.45

29.46 34.65 38.9437.40

RAYS-GA 14Senoussaoui, Luca K15 2:36.43

34.59 38.94 41.7741.13

TWS-GA 13Smith, Josh C16 2:42.89

36.27 40.19 43.6042.83

TWS-GA 14Minhinnett, Finn T17 2:43.12

37.23 41.48 42.8441.57

TWS-GA 13Jones, John S18 2:45.03

35.27 43.87 40.7145.18

TWS-GA 11Hatcher, Preston W19 3:09.47

40.31 49.51 49.2050.45

TWS-GA 12Magouyrk, John M20 3:09.52

38.73 46.22 52.6451.93

 
Boys 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-GA 16Miles, Cody F1 4:08.06

26.35 30.94 31.4232.35

34.77 36.89 28.49 26.85

TWS-GA 17Baer, Bennett K2 4:19.36

25.93 30.79 32.5233.02

38.47 39.08 29.87 29.68

RAYS-GA 16Iglar, Thomas H3 4:23.93

27.12 30.90 33.2833.49

38.22 38.07 31.81 31.04

RAYS-GA 17Reed, Mason B4 4:30.15

27.64 32.13 35.1136.44

39.87 40.28 29.90 28.78

TWS-GA 13Chernev, Nikolay N5 4:33.26

29.83 33.36 35.4436.32

39.66 37.99 31.01 29.65

RAYS-GA 17Dela-Vega, Dylan J6 4:37.82

29.19 32.80 37.1437.04

37.71 39.55 32.74 31.65

RAYS-GA 14Sultan, Ziyad A7 4:39.69

28.14 33.56 36.8237.51

40.20 40.88 32.21 30.37

RAYS-GA 14Dotson, Bayne M8 4:40.90

31.29 37.99 35.4235.78

40.37 41.46 29.49 29.10

RAYS-GA 15Hicks, Landon D9 4:41.93

27.57 32.89 35.5235.21

42.18 41.86 33.96 32.74

RAYS-GA 15Doss, Kaden G10 4:52.32

28.46 32.97 41.0540.15

41.54 41.76 34.19 32.20

TWS-GA 16Thornton, Gabriel E11 4:53.99

29.10 34.58 37.4437.83

42.93 42.37 35.49 34.25
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(Boys 400 Yard IM)

TWS-GA 16Martin, Isaiah K12 5:04.92

29.62 36.84 39.7441.59

43.28 43.54 37.34 32.97

TWS-GA 13Jones, John S13 5:17.94

35.53 43.58 40.9341.20

43.79 42.83 35.57 34.51

TWS-GA 13Hanna, Lucas M14 5:31.42

35.52 43.26 42.3444.16

45.00 45.55 40.31 35.28

TWS-GA 12Magouyrk, William D15 5:34.44

38.63 43.90 42.7643.37

45.63 46.41 38.94 34.80

TWS-GA 11Hanna, Tyler Z16 6:05.97

43.27 53.51 44.9145.55

49.86 50.15 40.48 38.24


